BEMIDJI AREA SCHOOLS
BEMIDJI, MINNESOTA

DATE: MARCH 20TH, 2017
TO: BOARD OF EDUCATION
FROM: CHRIS J. LEINEN, J.D., DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS SERVICES

SUBJECT: CURRENT BILLS
COMMENTS:

NOTE: Checks with zero dollar amounts are account code adjustments

Current Bills (February, 2017) 203756 - 204338 $2,835,840.41
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VENDOR INVOICE CREER

KEY VENDGR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
NEVIS (00 NEVIS SCHOOL DISTRICT-ISC #3108 ENTRY FET €2/3./2027 122.00
ACME TODGJG ACME TOOLS & RENTS £7.1620 92/:1/202° 117.90
ACME TOGCO0 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4685749 $2/01/2017 2.8
ACME TOCO00 ACME TDGLS & RENTS 4723036 3276172017 -_.51.3¢
ACME TOOJ00 ACME TOOLS & AENTS 460257¢€ 92/3:/2017 152,38
ACME TOO0G0 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 47C79.1 €2/22/20%5 24.99
BLACKDUCO0.  BLACKDUCK SPEECE BOOSTERS ENTRY FEE 62/3./201° 179,02
BONDEZO 000 BONDZD LOCK & KEY 00C0541409 02/C3/201° 28.5¢C
BOYER MECOO BOYER MECEANICAL SERVICES 6280 02/02/2027 2,199.0C
BTR 00G BTR OF MINNESOTA 27674 €2/03/2317 185.67
CUMMINS 000 CUMMINS NPOWER 696-77350 C2/02/20.7 3,044.15
CUMMINS 000 CJUMMINS NPOWER 106-48096 02/01/2017 2,090.02
DRHEDJAMOJ1 CAHEDL, JAMES OFFICIAL 02/2:1/2817 e5.0¢
FLEETPRIJ00 FLEETPRIDE CREDIT 02/91/2017 ~145.15
FLEETPRIG00 FLEETPRIDE £2428602 02/01/2017 116.16
FLEETPRIO00 FLEETPRIDE 823642€3 02/01/2017 116.16
HOCKMBREOOO HOCKMAN, BRENNAN OFFICIAL 02/01/2017 5G.00
HOCKMBREJ00 HOCKMAN, BPENNAN OFFICIAL - 92/01/2017 50.00
HUSKY SP000 HUSKY SPRING 5.-448211 62/01/2017 549.31
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 62/€1/2017 0.00
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 02/51/2027 c.00
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 32/01/2017 0.co
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 02/01/2017 ¢.00
KELLY SEG20 KELLY SERVICES, INC. €2/01/2017 0.30
KELLY SED00 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 568325 02/01/2017 18,531.¢0
KELLY SEO00 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 557318 02/01/2017 348.00
KELLY SEO00 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 557319 62/0:/2017 1,697.76
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 563911 02/01/2017 13,659.00
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 563912 02/01/2017 7.300.63
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 572492 ©2/01/2017 18,096.00
KELLY SED00 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 572493 €2/01/2017 8,237.02
KELLY SEG00 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 568326 02/01/2017 7.,117.26
MATTSMIC000 MATTSON, MICHAEL OFFICIAL 0z/01/2017 125.00
MATTSMICO00 MATTSON, MICHAEL MILEAGE 02/01/2017 76.20
MIDWEBUSUO0 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, INC. 87741 02/01,2017 684,91
MN DEPTO000 MN DEPT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY ALR00690361 02/01/2017 100.00
N ENERG00O MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0507884970-00001 02/01/2017 1,321.28
MYKLEGINOQO MYKLESETH, GINA REFUND 02/01/2017 5.45
NASCO 000 NASCO 177520 02/01/2017 95.76
NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 237491 02/01/2017 436.07
NORTH CE005 NORTH CEUTRAL BUS 237238 02/01/2017 252.17
OTTERNIC000 OTTERSON, NICHOLAS OFFICIAL 02/01/2017 120.00
OTTERTAIOC1 OTTER TAIL POWER CO 10-091548 02/01/2017 60.43
OTTERTAIO01 OTTER TAIL POWER CO 10-091547 02/01/20.7 224.36
PAULUMIC000 PAULUS, MICHAEL MILEAGE 02/01/2017 97.20
PAULUMICOGO PAULUS, MICHAEL OFFICIAL 92/0:/2017 120.00
ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 46752 02/01/2017 94.20
SCHNZIJAMOCO SCHNEIDER, JAMES OFFICIAL 02/01/2017 120.00
SEATOSCO001  SERTON, SCOTT OFFICIAL $52/01/2017 90.00
SEATOSCO001 SEATON, SCOTT =OFFICIAL 02/0/2017 50.6¢
THE MCDOO0O THE MCEOWELL AGENCY, IKC 84240 02/01/2027 1,722.50
USABLE LO0O USABLE LIFE PREMIUMS 02/91/2017 8,998.:0
VERIZON 003 VERIZON WIRELESS 9779268921 62/01/2017 2,253.73
VERIZON 000 VERZZON WIRELESS 9776953923 12/0.72017 532.24
YXEROX 003 XZROX CORPCRATION - CHICAGC 87713640 02/0./2617 109.861
RMERIPRI00C AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREZ 3522621992 02/01/2017 9.79
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RMERZPRIDOC AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 350.01£993 22/GL/20.7 112.37
BATTERY 302 ERITERY WhCLESALE INC 55.19 T2/81/2017 24.06
BELTRAREOGC BELTRAMI ARER SERVICES COLLABORATIV PURCHASE J2/0.72027 549.45
BEMIDCOLG)O BEMIDJI SOLLISION CENTER LiC 6.66 €2/21,/29 30€.5C
BEMIDSTCGQL BEMIDII STEEL CD 143898 02/C/201% 7€.43
35N 5POC0. BSN SPORTS 98385175 52/0:/2017 1,28€.55
CUMMINS 0CC CUMMINS N2OWER 409-22.86 92/33/20%7 76x.22
CUMMINS 030 CUMMINS NPOWZR 300-58291 €2/01/20%7 128.5¢
CUMMINS 000 CUMMINS NPOWER 800-77422 02/93/2017 38.23
CUMMINS 0CO CUMMINS NPOWER 100-49654 92/01/2617 32.8€
ECOLAB POOO ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 9G30936 02/¢./2017 4£37.3¢6
FLEETPRIO0G FLEETPRIDE 02/02/2017 0.30
FLEETPRIO00 FLEETPRIDE 82435528 02/01/2017 10.72
FLEETPRIOO0 FLEETPRIDE 82466028 02/02/2017 467.32
FLEETPRIO00 FLEETPRIDE 82505369 €2/01/2017 87.51
FLEETPRIC00 FLEETPRIDE 82242047 02/0:/2027 947.38
FLEETPRIOOC FLEETPRIDE 62309633 32/0./2017 67.2¢C
FLEETPRIO0Q FLEETPRIDE 82497871 02/01/2017 77.74
FLEETPRIO00 FLEETPRIDZ 82478657 €z/02/2017 116..6
LPG & NHDOOO LPG & NH3 SUPPLY, INC 735490 02/01/2017 3,752.71
MN DEPTOGIC MN DEPT Of LABOR AND INDUSTRY REGISTRATIONS 02/01/2027 209.00
RASN 00. NASN 464604 c2/¢1/2017 150.00
NORTHWO GO0 NORTHWOGDS LUMBER 1701-2727.5 02/01/2017 82.50
ROGER'S 0CC ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 46934 02/01/2017 355.00
SADEKRE&001 SADEK'S REPAIR & WELDING, INC 54791 02/01/2017 258.50
SCENARIOOCG SCENARIO LEARNING, LLC. 02095 02/01/2017 4,795.00
SELL HAROO. SELL HARDWARE 3009096 02/01/2017 1,325.00
SKEETSTI001 SKEETER STITCH, INC 38719 02/01/2017 582.95
STU'S AUDOO STU'S AUTO ELECTRIC & REPAIR, INC 24685 02/901/2017 302.39
TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 99937 02/01/2017 436.83
BCA 000 BCA FBI CHECK 02/0272017 19.75
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJT BUS LINES Lé7 02/02/2017 3,300.00
BEMIDOILOOO BEMIDJ1 OIL AND PROPANE 15042 02/02/2017 169.28
BEMIDREGOOL BRIC SERVICES 02/02/2Cc17 1,459.73
BLACKDUCO00: BLACKDUCK SPEECH BOOSTERS ENTRY FEE 02/02/2017 104.00
CITY BEMOOI CITY CF BEMIDJI 02/02/2017 0.00
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 9734 02/02/2017 4,461.76
CITY BEMOOl1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5019 62/02/2017 1,272.84
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5027 02/02/2017 528.91
ZITY BEMOO1l CITY OF BEMIDJI e908 02/62/2017 1,756.81
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5041 02/02/2017 1,205.66
CITY BEM0O1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5054 02/02/201% 51.06
CITY BEM0OOl1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5056 02/02/2017 2,913.92
CITY BEMOC1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5070 02/02/2017 S5BE.44
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 7047 62/02/2017 463.89
CITY BEMQO. CITY OF BEMIDJI 9789 02/02/2017 49.33
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 6203 02/02/2017 44.55
CITY BEMOC1l CITY OF BEMIDJI 103322-000 02/02/2017 56.8B5
CITY BEMCOI CITY OF BEIMIDJI 306182-000 02/02/2017 99..7
DICKINATOGO DICKINSON, NATE RECORDING G2/C2/2017 4£00.00
FIRSTPRCOOL FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH RENTAL 02/02/2017 ,140.00
FORESTVIOO0 FORESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL - ISD #181 ENTRY FEE 02/c2/2027 75.00
NALANJOHOJL  NARLAN, CJOHN OFFICIAL 02/02/2017 100.3¢C
NALANJOHCC1  NALAN, JCHN MILEAGE 02/02/2517 7£.00
PAULBUNCOOC  PAUL BUNYAN COMMUNICATICNS SERVICES cz/02/20.7 4,304.95
PACLBUNTOGC  PAUL BUNYAN COMMUNICATIONS 02/92/2017 9.C8
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VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
PAJLBUNTCOD PAUL BUNYAN COMMUNICATICNS SIRVICES $2/0272¢17 5,591.41
RESERVE 000 RESERVE ACCOUNT t3z2271%e 32/62/2017 €,003.30
RRCNA, IJOC RRCNA, INC. 26045 €2/02/2017 “c.oc
SCHULBRIODO SCHULTZ, BRIAN OFFICIAL 02/32/2017 ~2¢.2¢
SERTOSCO001 SERTON, SCOTT GFFICIAL c2/32/2m17 50.0C
TEZ OMKIO00 THE OMNI GROJP 1702-7511 c€2/82/2027 47.50
VERIZON 000 VERIZON WIRELESS 0270272017 G.3C
VERIZON 900 VERIZON WIRELESS 9779252518 22/02/20:7 3,21..85
BEMIDWESOCO BEMIDJI WELDERS SUPPLY 88339 02/05/2:27 156.75
BEMIDWES30S BEMILJI WELDERS SUPPLY 314230 02/03/2¢17 2:1.50
BEMIDWESO0C BEMIDJI WELDERS SUPPLY 313852 02/03/2917 i5.0¢C
BEMIDWESOGO BEMIDCI WELDERS SUPPLY 313924 62/03/2017 236.1C
BEMIDWESOGO BEMIDJI WELDERS SUPPLY 17010924 02/03/2027 45.00
BEMIDWES000 BEMIDJI WELJERS SUPPLY 313797 02/03/2017 173.98
ACE ONT00i ACE ON THE LAKE 02/03/z0.7 3.C0
ACE ONTO01 ACE ON THE LAKE €2/03/2017 .00
ACE ONTO0! ACE ON THE LAKE 02/03/24517 0.90
ACE ONT00Y ACE CN THE LAKE 298897 52/€3/2017 7.19
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298612 02/03/2017 12.57
ACE ONTOC1 ACE ON THE LAKE 298494 062/03/2017 5.39
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE K9735% 02/03/2027 28.76
ACE ONTO001 RACE ON THE LAKE 298289 02/03/2017 26.94
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 297455 92/03/2017 53.98
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298351 02/03/2017 31.43
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE 297432 02/03/2017 5.93
ACE ONTCGl ACE ON THE LAKE 295846 02/03/2017 E.9%
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE 297130 02/03/2017 30.29
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 296411 02/03/2017 12.¢68
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298507 02/03/2017 12.92
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298050 02/03/2017 19.04
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298517 02/03/2017 33.39
ACE ONT001 ACE CN THE LAKE 298862 02/03/2017 17.07
ACE ORT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298460 02/03/2017 3 08
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE 298816 02/03/2017 15.46
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE K97365 02/03/2017 20.69
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE K97358 02/03/2017 13.49
ACE ONT00X: ACE ON THE LAKE 293239 62/03/2017 36.86
ACE ONT001 ACE ON THE LAKE 297176 02/03/2017 17.98
ACE ONTO001 ACE ON THE LAKE 2968491 02/03/2017 34.62
ACME TOO000 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4721798 02/03/2017 139.49
AMERIPRIVUO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 02/03/2017 0.00
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501021206 02/03/20:7 25.20
AMERIPRICOO AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 35C€1022009 02/03/2017 102.45
AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501021990 02/03/2317 118.77
AMERIPRICO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501022932 02/03/2017 24.04
AMERIPRIOGO AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501022565 42/03/2017 5¢.60
AMERIPRICO0 AMEAIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501019333 02/03/2017 57.70
AMERIPRIOOD AMERIPRTIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501022568 02/63/2017 57.70
AMERIPRIJO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501023942 02/03/2017 18.717
APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS 4423692037 02/03/2017 199.a5
APPLE C00 APPLE COMPUTERS 4425245012 02/03/2017 79.00
AFPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS 4425067293 02/53/2017 79.00
APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS 4422970293 02/C3/2017 7.00
AUTO VALI0. AUTO VALUE 36238118 02/03/20.7 47.99
AUTO VALGCL AUTO VALUE 36236090 32/03/2017 5.49
AUTO VALOO1 AUTO VALUE 36238779 062/03/2217 13.47
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AJTC VALOOL AUTO VALIE 2623€12€ Cz/i3/2
IELTACCAGOC  3ELTRAMI COUNTY RUTITOR 0. €2/03/22%
BELTICOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SCLID WASTE 02/03/2017
BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI TOUNTY SOLII WASTE 2211 3240372017
BELTRCOSCOS SELTRAMI TOUNTY SCLID WASTE 1266 9271372017
BELTRCOSJGE  BELTRAMI ZOUNTY SOLID WASTE 1247 22/€3/23.7
EELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLIT WASTE 124¢ 02/33/2017
BELTACOSOC5 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 1250 £2/0372337
BELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 1269 02/03/20.7
BELTRCOSOC5 BELTRAMI TOUNTY SOLID WASTE p-11] 32/33/2017
BELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COLNTY SOLIL WASTE 1275 02/03/2017
BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 1263 02/23 2017
BELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 1270 02/063/20.7
BELTRCUS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 1268 32/03/2017
BEMIDCOOOGC BEMIDJI COOP ASSN 41454 02/€3/2027
BEMIDCOO0CO BEMIDJI C2OP ASSN 41878 02/63/2017
BEMIDZO0000 BEMIDII COOP ASSN 41798 02/03/20.7
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDSI COOP ASSN 41611 02/03/2017
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSN 41620 52/03/20.7
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOF ASSN 203958 02/03/2017
BEMIDPAPO0O NETWORK SERVICES CO 26436 02/03/2017
BEMIDSTCO0. BEMIDJI STEEL CO 143966 02/63/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 02/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 02/03/20:7
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912523003 02/03/2017
BORDER 5001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 922425407 02/03/2017
BORDER $001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912431384 G2/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912524722 02/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912523004 02/63/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SJPPLY 912359799 02/03/2017
BORDER 5001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912357428 02/03/2015
BORDER 5001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912406676 02/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 9.2350740 02/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912286867 02/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 1600434174 02/03/2017
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912278063 02/03/2017
BROWN&SA0O0 BROWN & SAENGER 2157641-0 02/03/201"
BTR 000 BTR OF MINNESOTA 27752 02/03/2017
BUY LINOO1 BUY LINE 79571-A 02/03/2017
BUY LINOO1 BUY LINE 79571-A- 02/03/2017
BUY LINOOI BUY LINE 79409-A 02/03/2017
BUY LINOG1 BUY LINE 79409-A-- 02/03/2017
BUY LINOO1 BUY LINE 79486-A 02/03/29.7
CDW GOVEOO1 CDW GOVERNMENT INC GNG1735 02/03/2017
CDW GOVEOOlL CUW GOVERNMENT INC GLW0518 02/03/2017
CDW GOVEOOl CDW GOVERNMENT INC GLK9720 02/93/2017
COLE PAZI000 COLE PAPERS INC ©2/03/2017
COLE PAIOOQ COLE PAPERS INC 9283083 U2/03/20.7
CGLE PAICOGC COLE PAPERS INC 9280965 02/03/20.7
COLE PAIDGO COLE PAPEPS INC 9283083 02/063/2017
COLE PAIOO) COLE PAPERS INC 9282697 02/63/2017
COLE PAZ0CO COLE PAPERS INC 9278422 G2/33/20%7
CUMMINS 2(0 CUMMINS NPOWER 400-32287 02/032/20.7
DAKOTA S0CY UAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP c"27582 72/63/201°
DhKOTA SCGO  DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUE 727531 22/33/20.7
DIDRX 331 DIDAX 115573 ©2/93/2027

03/C2/17
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COMENT CHECK VENDOR INVOICE CEECK
— NUMBER KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
20336) ECOLAB POOC ECOLAB EEST ELIM DIV 3:3C939 02/03/2017 358 11
203861 ELECTPICOC2 ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE 0225233 0z/03/2327 236.74
2.3862 FARMERS 003 FARMERS _NDEPINDENT -BAGLEY 22292 62/33/2317 95.73
23662 FRRMERS 003 FARMERS INDEPENDENT -BAGLEY 42226 €2/03/2037 95.76
113863 FLEETPRIOOC FLEETPRIDE 82555514 £2/£3/2637 95.02
203863 FLEETPEIOOG FLEETPRIDE 82565142 62/03/2017 $9.13
703663 FTLEETPRINCC FLEET®RIDE €2564459 02/03/2017 £3.22
:03963 FLIETPRIOOC FLEETPRIDE £2478724 02/03/2017 622.44
2C3863 FLEETPRIODD FLEETPRIDE 82623433 52/:3/2027 87 12
203862 FLEETPRINGO FLEETPRIDE 82592973 €2/23/2017 77.8¢
203864 FOOD SEOJ01 FOCD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3035015 €2/03/201% 216.43
203664 FOOD SEOC01 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3007496 02/63/2017 643.65
203864 FOOD SEO0C1 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3007497 62/¢3/2017 40.03
203865 GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC 9330663924 02/03/2017 348.76
293865 GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INZ 9338331474 02/0372017 12.7¢
203866 MANEYINIOOO MANEY INTERNATIONAL INC 216735 02/03/2017 599.96
203867 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS 02/03/2017 c.o0
203868 MARKET 003 MARKETPLACE FOODS 122116-20 02/03/2017 137.68
203866 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS 010917-31 ©2/03/2017 52.46
203868 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS 010417-54 02/03/2017 69.73
203868 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS 012327-58 02/03/2017 23.60
203868 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS 012617-139 02/03/2017 1:28.10
203868 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS G12617-9 02/03/2017 145.36
203868 MARKET 000 MARKETPLACE FOODS 013017-51 02/03/2017 102.48
203669 MN ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0502968367-00001 02/03/2017 130.76
203869 MN ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0505202491-00003 02/03/2017 969.99
203870 OTTERTAIOOL OTTER TAIL POWER CO SERVICES 02/03/2017 78, 639.42
203671 RAPHAELSO01 RAPHAELS BAKERY CAFE 6462 02/03/2017 10.60
203872 SYSCO 000 SYSCO NORTH DAKOTA, INC SERVICES 02/03/2017 37,987.09
203873 AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501022038 02/06/2017 109.43
203874 ASLIS 000 ASLIS 17.10694 52/06/2017 110.00
203874 ASLIS 000 ASL1S 17.10782 02/06/2017 165.00
223875 BLOCKKEIOO0 BLOCK, KEITH OFFICIAL 02/06/2017 85.00
2€3876 BRDOKRO&001 BROOKE ROBERT & ASSOCIATES 87164 62/06/2017 66.11
203877 CONSTPLAOOO CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5150927600 02/06/2017 158.92
203878 DARREAUBOOl DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS 24477 62/06/2017 36.00
2€3879 HEARTPAPOOO HEARTLAND PAPER 02/06/2017 0.00
203880 HEARTPAPOOO HEARTLAND PAPER 335492-0- 02/06/2017 -0.06
203880 HEARTPAPOOO HEARTLAND PAPER 334141-0 02/n6/2017 83.30
203860 HEARTPAPOOC HEARTLAND PAPER 340820-0 02/06/2017 745.34
203880 HKEARTPAPOOO HEARTLAND PAPER 336492-0 02/06/2017 1,265.72
203880 HEARTPAPOOD HEARTLAND PAPER 338492-1 02/06/2017 193.4%
203880 HEARTPAPO00 HEARTLAND PAPER 329545-0 02/06/2017 £7.50
253881 HILLYFLCOUO HILLYARD/MUTCHINSON 730267619 02/06/2017 17.82
203881 HILLYFLCOOO HILLYARD/HUTCHINSON 632397456 02/06/2017 312.72
203882 HORIZCOMOOO HORIZON COMMERCIAL POOL SUPPLY 170105013 02/06/2017 484.86
203882 HORIZCOMOOO HORIZON COMMERCIAL POOL SUPPLY 170105014 62/06/2027 428.05
203883 HOUGHMIFOC2 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 952883712 62/06/2017 1,519.76
203884 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 275942 02/06/2037 24.63
203884 INK SPOTJ00 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 275928 92/06/2017 97.55
203884 INK SPOTO00 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 275929 02/26/2017 980.473
203884 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 275942 02/0€/2017 10.49
203885 JTROMSAMOOG JEROME, SAMUEL OFFICIAL ©2/06/2017 50.03
203836 LAITUROND00 LAITURI, RONALD OFFICIAL 02/36/2017 50.30
20:8E7 LAKESLEMGOO LAKESHORE LEARNING VATERIALS 5299790117 02/36/2017 EE.30

203887 LAKESLEMOCO LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 5403B5C117 02/06/72017 98 €5
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£3/02/:7

I5D 431
Surrary Checs Register-Board (Dates: [IZ/Ul/.7 - LZ/28/17)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
LAKESLEMCDS LAKESRORE LEARNING MATIRIALS 4759831216 62/06/25L7 84.97
LEADEREC00C LEADSR REICORD NEWSPRPER 5282 02/C6/26.7 165.30
MARC 001 MARC £599:82 02/76/20.7 1,480.32
MEMORY J0CO MEMORY JOGGERS 3046 €2/06/221 25,95
MENARDS 0G2 MENARDS 17€36 12/06/2%) 143.7¢€
MENARDS 002 MENARDS 17834 62/36/2C27 LENCH
MEYERSSI000 MEYERS SIGN SOURCE 6346 02/26/2317 g,52C.0C
MEYEKSSIO00 MEYERS SIGN SOURCE 676¢€ 32/26/2027 1,342.00
MIYERSSIO00 MEYEIRS SIGN SGURCE €348 02/66/2017 :0,725.00
MNSCU 000 MNSC 362€ 62/06/2717 £95.¢0
MOORE CO00G MOORE MEDICAL 99357628 92/06/2017 229.6¢C
MOTION 1007 MOTION INDUSTRIES ND09-18B6453 02/06/2017 2.4.04
PASKVAN 000 PARSKVAN INDUSTRIES 222 62/06/2C17 591 4°
PIEPEJERO00 PIEPER, JERRY OFFICIAL €2/06/2317 85.00
PIEPEJEROOO PIEPER, JERRY MILEAGE 72/06/2017 151.20
RAPHAELS001 RAPHAELS BAKERY CAFE 646¢ 02/06/2017 31.70
REALLY GOOO REALLY GOOD STUFF 5874940 02/06/2637 39.24
RIVARD'S000 RIVARD'S TURF & FORAGE, INC. 29694 02/06/2017 1,043.70
RIVARD'S000 RIVARD'S TURF & FORAGE, INC. -29694 02/06/2017 96.40
ROBOTICSJ00 ROBOTICS ED & COMPETITION 61724460 02/26/2017 600.06
ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 025907 02/06/2017 17.00
ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 025933 02/06/2017 18.00
ST CLOUDA02 ST CLCUD STATE UNIVERSITY - PLTW REGISTRATION 02/06/2017 1,400.00
WASTE MAO00 WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691246-2769-5 02/06/2017 75.79
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691243-2789-2 02/06/2017 100.77
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691244-2789-0 02/06/2017 359.45
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691245-2789-7 02/06/2€17 143.42
WASTE MAOOO0 WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691256-2789-4 02/06/2017 1,058.66
AMERIPRI000 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501009749 02/07/2017 9.79
ARAMACOR001  ARAMARK CHICAGO LOCKBOX 500136100-001530 02/07/2017 180.00
ARD LOROO1 ARD, LORI JUDGE 02/07/2017 100.00
AUTO VALQOl AUTO VALUE 36237926 02/37/2017 2,234.94
BECK BROOOO BECK, BROOKE JUDGE 02/07/2017 100.00
BEMIDAREOO6 BEMIDJI AREA CHAMBER/COMMERCE 1111601 02/07/2017 15.00
DIONNE'S000 DIONNE'S OM YOGA STUDIO SEHVICES 02/07/2017 21,00
KEN K. TOOO KEN K. THOMPSON JEWELERS, 001-74794 02/07/2017 334.00
NORTHDALOOO NORTHDALE OIL INC 40380 02/07/2017 16,232.10
SKOE CAROOO SKOE, CAROL SERVICES 02/07/2017 1,137.50
SUBWAY 000 HEGNA INC 02/02/17 02/07/2017 510.00
SUTOHDEBOCO  SUTOR, DEBORAH JUDGE 02/07/2017 100.00
WINTEAMYOOC WINTER, AMY JUDGE 02/07/2017 100.00
NINTEAMYOOO WINTER, AMY MILEAGE 02/07/2017 251.20
BANKOFMOOOO BANK OF MONTREALMC 02/07/20:7 €.20
BANKOFMOOGO  BANK OF MONTREALMC 02/07/20:" 0.00
BANKOFMOO0OO BANK OF MONTREALMC 02/07/2017 0.0
BANKOFMOOOO BANK OF MONTREALMC OLSON 02/07/29027 966.36
BANKOFMO000 BANK OF MONTREALMC DAMAN 02/G7/2017 110.00
BANKOTMO009  BANK OF MONTREALMC SCHREIBER 92/37/20617 29.44
BANKOFMOOOO BANK OF MONTREALMC REVOLING 02/07/2017 ~05.36
BANKOFMOO00  BANK OF MONTREALMC CHATTERTON==~ €2/07/2017 568.50
BANKOFHO000 BANK OF MONTREALMC SHELQUIST 02/07/2¢17 232.83
BANKOFMOO0O BANK OF MONTREALMC VLECK G2/07/20617 27.18
BANKOFMOGGO  BANK OF MONTREARLMC CHATTERTCN €2/07/2017 147.C5
BANKOFMCODG  BANK CF MONTREALMC EBERHARTY 02/07/2017 1.8.37
BANKOFMOOOS EBANK OF MONTREALMC GRAHAM 02/07/2017 10C.03
BRNKOFMOOO0  SANK OF MONTREALMC FENNER €2/41/201" 101.5¢

Page: s
lLi124 AM



Zfrdtlfl.p £3-4
$5.16.10.090.02

COMMENT

CHECK
NUMBER
2039z
203621
233921
20392.
203922

203322

203922
203922
203923
203924
203925
203926
203926
263926
203927
203928
203929
203929
203930
203930
203930
203930
2039831
203932
263933
203933
203934
203934
203935
203936
203936
203936
203937
2C3938
203938
203938
203938
203939
203940
203%40
203940
203941
203942
203943
263944
263944
203944
203944
203944
203944
203944
203944
233944
203944
203944
213943

BEMIDCI 1SD #31 £€3/62/:7
Surrary Cneck Register-Board !Dates: 02/01/77 - 12/28/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
BANKCFMOOCY  3ANK OF MONTREZALMC CSTROM 62/07/2017 95.£1
BANKOFMO0CC  BANK OF MONTREALMC 3ELISLE €2/¢7/2017 106.3C
EANKOFMO300 BANK OF MONTRIALMC MESARINA 0275772027 26.11
BANXOFMO000 EANK OF MONTREALMC REVOLVING 12/01/2017 416.5E
BANKCFMOG00 BANK OF MONTREALMC LAUDERBAUGH 22/07/2017 284.42
BANKOFMO00O BANK OF MONTREALMC VOLTZ 02/07/2317 25¢.45
SUTORDEBOOG  SUTOF, DZBORAH JUSGE 22/08/2017 230.0¢
SUTORDEBOOC  SUTOR, DEBORAE MILEAGE 02/08/201° i51.29
WINTEAMYQ0C WINTEFR, AMY JUDGE 02/08/2017 10,32
EELTRELCOC:  EELTRAMI ELECTRIC COOP .5666800 Cz/08/2627 i3,211.c8
BEST WE 009 BEST WESTERN PLUS KELLY INN RESERVATIONS £2/08/2017 195.5¢
MN DEPT 010 MN DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 0461500672016 M85272 ©2/06/20.7 25,0C
MR DEPT 013 MN DJEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 2016 M-85276 0270872037 100.00
MN DEFT 0i0 MN DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 041500682016 ME527 02/08/2027 17,30
SCHOLASTOL1®  SCFOLASTIC LIBRAR PUBLISHING 11475259 02/98/2017 1,089.00
SCHOOLSP000  SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 208117687852 02/08/2017 113.97
WASTE MAOCO WASTE MAMAGEMENT 2691247-2789-3 02/08/2017 207.32
WASTE MAJ00 WASTE MANAGEMENT 269+1248-2789-1 02/08/2017 373,71
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873218 £2/08/2017 294.12
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873227 02/08/2C17 16,10
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORRTION - CHICAGO 8783221 02/08/20:7 36£.34
XEPOX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873224 02/08/2017 127.00
BEMIDCROT001 BEMIGJI NOON ROTARY CLUB 1556 02/06/2017 169.24
COLLIMARGO1 COLLINS, MARGARET INSTRUCTOR 02/08/2017 184.00
CONSTELLOOO CONSTELLATION ENERGY 0037625871 02/08/2017 6,630.99
CONSTELLOOO CONSTELLATION ENERGY 0037625870 02/08/2017 10,079.41
LRF PUBO01 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. 4348288 02/08/2017 448,50
LRP PUBOO1 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. 4342875 02/08/2017 348.50
MN ENERGOOQ MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0506324143-00001 02/08/2017 3,117.90
NEW DOMIOO0 NEW DOMINION SCHOOL TUITION - 02/08/2017 3,908.60
NEW DOMIOOO NEW DOMINION SCHOOL TUITION 02/08/2017 3,908.60
NEN DOMIOOO0 NEW DOMINION SCHOOL ~--~TUITIOR 02/08/2017 2,938.00
SANFORD 006 SANFORD BEMIDJI MEDICAL CENTER # PHYSICAL THERAPY 02/08/2017 1,031.25
WASTE MAOO0 WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691249-2789-9 02/08/2017 171.¢1
WASTE MAOUO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691250-2789-7 02/08/2017 109.87
WASTE MAOOC WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691252-2789-3 02/08/2017 74.56
WASTE MAGCOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691251-2769-5 02/08/2017 1,683.68
WINKLSAROOO WINKLE, SARAH REFUND 02/08/2017 56.20
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873216 02/08/2017 274.77
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873219 02/08/2017 289.43
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873217 02/08/2017 €55.23
AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501024946 02/08/20.7 116.53
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 62/08/2037 6.00
BEMIGBUS0GO BEMIDJI BUS LINES Gz/08/2017 3.00
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16641 02/0€/2017 712.30
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16647 02/08/2017 893.95
BEM1DBUS0O00 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16649 62/08/2017 887.95
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDSI BUS LINES 16664 2/08/2027 80..08
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDS! BUS LINES L6616 ©2/98/2017 861.7€
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16464 32/98/2017 870.66
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16626 €z/03/2C27 825.40
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16623 62/08/2017 2,528,686
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDSI BUS LINES Z6€.9 02/08/2037 569,90
BEMIDBJ5000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16631 32/08/2017 69..45
BEVIDBUSOGO BEMIDJZ BUS LINES 16621 02/238/2017 270.85
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16650 32/08/26.7 953.42
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EEMIDJSI 1SD #31
Summary Check Register-doard (Dates: ©02/01/17 - Q2/2E/17)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
BEMIZBUSC00 BEMIDII BUS LINES _6€4€ £2/08/2017 £7¢€.8¢
BEMIDBUSLGO EBEMIDII BJUS LINES 16640 12/08/2017 528.55
3EMIDBUSG00 EEMIDJI BUS LINES 13652 £2/08/2€17 1,253.20
EEMIDBUSCOC BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16625 52/¢6/2027 €96..C
SEMIDBUS000 EEMIDSI BUS LINES 16€42 $2/08/2017 §71.75
EOBS ECPCO. EOBS ECONC PUMP g118 02/58/2927 80.00
DRRREAUBIJ: DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS 24469 $2/38/2017 185.3C
KEITF212006 KEITHS PIZZA - SCUTH 312:3-617 32/58/2017 17€.33
KEITHPIZOOC KEITHS PI22A - SOUTH 126-525 02/33/2017 €0.92
KEITHPZ200C KEITHS PIZZA - SOUTH 117-412 32/08/20:7 87.95
KEITHPIZ000 KEITHS PIZZA - SOUTH 1215.38 02/08/2017 111.29
KEK K. 7600 KEN K. THOMPSCN JEWELERS, INC €0.-74332 )2/38/2027 468.65
MN ENERG000 MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 05023689$2-0C001 ¢2/08/2017 1,567.32
MK ENERGOGO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 42037614 42/08/2017 1,43C.58
MN ENERGOOC MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0506357437-0001 02/08/2617 3,647.90
MN ENERGO0OO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 05078692441-03001 62/08/2017 2,382.82
MX ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0505449054-0001 02/08/2017 1,266.48
PENNEYJCO00 JC PENNEYS P9119000N0OY2MDIJT 02/08/2017 423,85
PENKEYJCD0O JC PENNEYS P9119000N00Y2MD23 22/08/2017 76.78
PENNEYJCO00 JC PENNEYS P9119000BO0Y2MEHV 02/08/2017 500.00
REGION 000 REGION 1 4258 02/08/2017 1,477.50
SCHMIMUT000 SCHMITT MUSIC CENTER EINANCE 1313771 02/08/2017 45.06
SCHOLAST019 SCHOLASTIC LIBRAR PUBLISHING 14509553 02/08/20L7 940.65
SCHOOLSP000  SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 308102675056 02/08/2017 34.75
SCHOOLSP00O SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 208117752755 02/08/2017 33.02
SPORTIME00O SPORTIME 208117752556 02/08/2017 92.03
STATE SU00X STATE SUPPLY CO 506760 62/08/2017 85.50
STENHPUB0O1 STENHOUSE PUBLISHERS 02142743 02/08/2017 197.70
WASTE MAOCO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691925-27689-4 02/08/2017 422.12
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691254-2789-9 02/08/2017 432.17
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691255-2789-6 02/08/2017 £75.37
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691253-2789-1 02/06/2017 €37.40
WASTE MADOG WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691257-2789-2 02/08/2017 135.03
WASTE MR000 WASTE MANAGEMENT 2691438-2789-8 02/08/2017 313.14
WORKPLAC002 WORKPLACEPRO 211241 02/08/2017 221.80
ACME TOO000 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4721991 62/08/2017 48.26
APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS 4425549069 02/08/2017 120.95
APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS 4425243304 02/08/2017 69.95
APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS 4425756512 02/08/2017 479.00
BEMIDYOH001 BEMIDJI YOUTH HOCKEY 3063 02/08/2017 9,100.00
HARTAJA 000 HAATAJA CONTRACTING INC APPLICATION 02/08/2017 31,470.99
JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ 02/08/2017 0.00
JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ 1534373 02/08/2017 180.38
JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ 1522424 02/c8/2¢17 240.52
JOBSHQ 0G0  JOBSHQ 1532194 02/18/2017 180.38
JOBSHQ €00  JOBSHQ 1527104 02/08/2917 135.28
JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ 1537972 02/G8/2017 £35.46
JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ 15385€1 92/08/2017 202.58
JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ FEATURED EMPLOYER 02/08/2617 899.0C
JOHN HANOOO JOKN EANCOCK TINANCIAL SERVICES PREMIUMS 02/08/2017 2,985.17
JOHNSCONOOO  JOENSON CONTROLS APPLICATION 02/08/2027 52,788.78
NAPRAUTOOG1  NAFA AUTO PARTS 02/08/2617 0.20
NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 02/08/2017 5,00
NAPRAUTO00.L NAPA AUTO PARTS 02/68/2017 3.00
NAPAAUTO00: NAPA AUTO PARTS 02/38/20.7 0.26
NAPAAUTOO0Z  NAPA RUTO PARTS 137698 02,0€8/2017 19.49
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EEMIDJI 1ISD 31

73/62/17

Sfanmary Check Regisver-Board (Dates: uU2/03/17 = L2/ZE/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHEECK

KEY 'VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
NAPARJTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 109642 22/08/2017 -32.¢€0
NAPRAUTOO)L  UAPA AUTO PARTS 315008 c2/c8/72027 115.7€
NAPARUTOZ01  NAPA AUTO PARTS 106737 2/0€/2017 £5.25
NAPRAUTG201 KAPA AUTO PARTS 136984 92/08/25.7 12.50
NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AJUTO PARTS 106728 €2/08/2027 18.59
NAPARUTOJ0. NAPA AUTO PARTS 167943 92/C€/2017 104.95
NAFAAUTOZ01 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1078295 0z/ee/2017 22,22
NRPAAUTO00> NAPA AUTO PARTS 117934 02/0€/2€17 19.20
NAPAAUTCOG1 NAPA AJTO PRRTS 278785 02/08/2317 32.60
NAPARUTO001 NAPZ AUTO PARTS 109664 22/58/20.7 97.83
NAPAAUTO0J1 NAPA AUTO PARTS 139667 c2/08/2917 26.00
NRPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 10977€ 02/08/2027 20.98
NAPAAUTOOC1 NAPA AUTO PARTS 108101 02/06/2017 116.95
NAPRAUTO00I NAPA AUTO PARTS 209562 02/08/2017 27.00
NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 109¢92 02/08/2017 5.7¢C
NAPARUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 108729 02/08/2017 18.02
NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 110768 02/08/2017 24.42
NAPAAUTO00. NAPA AUTO PARTS 210697 62/08/2017 34.50
NAPRAUTO00: NAPA AUTO PARTS 11.12: 02/08/2017 37.74
NAPRAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 111272 02/08/2017 27.30
NAPARUTOOQ. NAPA AUTO PARTS 111213 02/68/2017 15.986
NAPRAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 111957 Cz/0£/2027 48,53
NAPARUTO001 HNAPA AUTO PRRTS 112124 02/08/2017 20.90
NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 112133 ©2/08/2017 37.52
NAPARUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 114882 02/08/2017 6.26
NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PRRTS 114178 02/08/2017 145.41
NAPARUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 113075 02/08/2017 48.87
NAPARUTO00L1 NAPA AUTO PARTS 13137 62/08/2017 8.98
PETERSHMOOO PETERSON SHEET METAL APPLICATION 02/08/2017 34,192.40
THERASHIO01 THERAPY SHOPPE INC 294106 02/08/2017 74.88
TIERNEY 000 TIERNEY BROTHERS, INC. 735480 02/08/2017 200.25
TRANE CO000 TRANE COMPANY 37620088 02/08/2017 4,775.00
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873215 ©2/08/2017 274.02
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 87873220 02/08/2017 330.63
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION ~ CHICAGO 87873222 02/08/2017 369.62
AULIERICO00 AULIE, RICHARD OFFICIAL 02/08/2017 120.00
DAHEDJAMOO1 DAHEDL, JAMES OFFICIAL 62/08/2017 85.00
JORGEMITO00 JORGENSON, MITCHELL OFFICIAL 02/08/2017 135.00
LINCOLN 001 LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FEE 02/08/2017 250.00
OLSONNAT000 OLSON, NATHAN OFFICIAL 02/08/2017 120.00
OLSONNATO00 OLSON, NATHAN MILEAGE 02/08/2017 87.20
SCHNEJAMOGO  SCHNEIDER, JAMES ! OFFICIAL 02/08/2017 120.06
SEATOSCO001 SEATON, SCOTT OFFICIAL 02/98/2017 75.00
DOKKEANDOO1  DOKKEN, ANDRIW OFFICIAL 62/09/2017 £5.00
FARGO 002 FARGO PUBLIC SCHQOLS TUITION 32/09/2017 3,542.12
JORGEMITO00 JORGENSON, MITCHELL OFFICIAL 02/09/2017 85.00
LARS0SCO00G LARSON, SCOTT MILEAGE 02/09/2017 60.54
LARSOSCOCCO  LARSON, SCOTT OFFICIAL ©2/09/2¢17 225.90
MURPHBRUOCO MURPHY, BRUCE MILEAGE 02/03/2017 86.40
MURPHBRUOOO MURPHY, BRUCE OFFICIAL 02/09/2017 225.00
RINGLTHEOOLI RINGLE, THEOQ OFFICIAL 02/09/2017 i22.00
SANDNJENOJO  SANDNAS, JENE REIMBURSEMENT 32/39/2¢27 298.62
SEATOSCO001  SEATON, SCOT? =OFFICIAL 02/69/2017 5¢.00
SEATOSCOM0. SEATON, SCOTT OFFICIAL 02/G9/2017 56.20
SHAFEHCWO00 SHAFER, HOWARD OFFICIAL 02/08/2617 120.30
ST MICHAD0D ST MICHAEL ALBERTVILLE ENTRY FEE €2/09/2021 214.50
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COMMENT

___NUMBER

292995
2032996
263997
203997
243998
263299
203993
20409C
2640C2
204032
224602
204002
204002
204002
204003
204004
224005
204C06
204006
204006
204026
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
204006
24006
204007
264007
204007
204007
204007
204008
204009
204010
204011
204012
204312
204022
204012z
204012
204022
224C12
204012
204G12
234222
204012

BEMIDJI ISD #31

ci/02/17

Sunmary Check Register-Board (Dates: 32/01/17 - U2/28/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

EEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
STROMTERO0O STROM, TERRI OFFICIAL 32/99/23%7 120.50
WEY. BANK304 FLEET FUELING 48649541 366.C4
ZETAKDANOCO  ZETAH, CANIEL MILEAGE €2/G9/20: 97.20
ZETRHDANOOC  ZETA¥, ORNIEL OFFICIiAL 02/05/2017 126.¢0
ZETAKNEDGOO  ZETRHK, NEDDR SEFICIAL 6270972517 120.80
ZUEHLBAZOOO  ZUEHLKE, BAZIL OFFICIAL 02/39/2017 50.09
ZUEHLBAZDO0 ZUEHLKE, BAZIL TFICIAL - 02/09/2517 5(.06
BOB LOWGL1 BOB LOWTH FCRD INC 53321 92/10/2015 1le.82
KURT DAV0OOO KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC 02/19/2017 0.00
KURT DAVOJC KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC COMMUNITY ED 02/:9/2017 5€5.60
KURT DAVCOO KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC. BY LAW €2/.0/20L7 360.00
KURT DAV0O0OO KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC CENTRAL 02/.0/2017 952.5G
KURT DAVOOO KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC. JW SMITH €2/10/2017 182.75
KURT DAVOOG KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC. BRUSH 02/10/2017 €75.00
LAWSOPRIOOO LARWSON PRGDUCTS INC 9304653920 02/16/2017 194.6%
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NOATH 02/10/2017 0.0C
LUEKENS 091 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 02/16/2017 0.00
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 011917-39545 02/10/2017 105.19
LUEKENS 0C1 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012317-39944 02/16/2017 57.21
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOGDS/NORTH 012017-69706 02/:0/2017 64.85
LUEKENS 301 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 0220:7-67233 02/10/2017 11.25
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012417-65964 02/10/2017 36.36
LUEKENS 031 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012417-50461 02/10/2017 65.97
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012017-39646 02/10/2017 5.62
LUEKENS 001 LUEKEMS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012017-39647 02/10/2017 1.99
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012717-40320 02/10/2017 25.22
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 010617-28508 02/10/2017 23.09
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 011717-66636 02/10/2017 96.82
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012517-40132 02/10/2017 21.77
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 011317-38864 02/10/2017 40.66
LJEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 011917-64642 02/10/2017 7.98
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 010617-61967 02/10/2017 12.64
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 010€17-28512 02/10/2017 12.99
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 010617-47170 02/10/2017 25.98
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NOATH 011217-38763 02/10/2017 43.91
LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 012617-40214 02/10/2017 23.72
LUEKENS 002 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/SOUTH 012417-62188 €2/10/2017 26.80
LUEKENS 002 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/SOUTH 010417-55770 02/10/2017 52.58
LUEKENS 002 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/SOUTH 011017-57578 02/10/2017 34.03
LUEKENS 002 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/SOUTH 011717-59822 02/10/2017 15.56
LUEKENS 002 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/SOUTH 010617-48629 02/:0/20%7 48.24
Y OFM 026 U OF M -PLTW REGISTRATION 02/10/2017 3,200.00
ACME TOO000 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4719359 02/10/2017 7.40
AIM ELEC000 AIM ELECTRONICS INC 39958 02/10/2017 2,905.00
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 02/10/2917 0.09
AMERIPRIN00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3502024938 02/10/2017 102.45
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501009752 02/10/20:7 1062.45
AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501024917 02/13/2017 118.77
AMERIPRIN00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3561025890 02/:0/2037 3:.32
AMERIPRI000 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501025517 02/10/2017 57.70
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501023941 02/:0/2017 28.37
AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501024460 92/1€/2017 33.83
AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 35010242232 J2/1¢/2017 25.¢0
AMERIPRZI0)0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501025512 02/12/2¢1" 5£.60
AMERIPRIO00 FRMERIPRIDE LINEK AND APPAREL 35020310299 62/:5/2017 14.98
AMERIFRIOCO AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 2501009748 $2/10/2617 118.77
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CHECK

—NUMBER

204012
204323
204014
234015
204016
204017
204017
204cC17
2c4018
234018
2c4c18
264018
2340:9
264019
204020
204021
204021
205021
204022
204023
204024
204025
204026
204026
204026
204026
204027
204028
204029
204030
2040131
204032
204032
204032
204032
204032
204032
204032
204033
204033
204034
204035
204335
204036
204037
204037
204037
2904037
204037
204038
204039
204040
204041
204C42
204242
2740423

BEMIDS1 18D #2 WALZ2IET

Surwary Creck “egister-Board [(Dates: 02/05/17 - DZ/2B/17)
VENDOR INVOICE CHECK
KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE
AMERIPRIOCO AMERIPRIJE _INEN AND AZPAREL 3501026772 32731072317
BATTERY (72 BATTERY WHOLESALE INC 54729BEM t2/9/2020
ZEMIDZOO:00 BEMIDJI COC? ASSN £ 3272972517
CUMMINS 000 CUMMINS NPOWER 1006-516.3 32/16/2327
ZLLENLEEJ0D ZLLENSON, LEEANN REIMBJRSEMENT €2/16/2517
FLEETPRI060 FLEETPRIDE £2642497 3271972317
FLEETPRIUI0 FLEETPRIDE 82720725 J2/20/2¢
FLEETPRICOC FLEETPKIDE 8273736 G2/10/2017
FOOD SEO0G1  FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3009388 $2/.0/2627
FOOD SEOQQC. FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3011876 £2/15/2027
FOOD SECC0i FOOD SERVICES OF AMEZICA 30.1€75 62/1C/20.7
FOOD SE0JD1 FOOD SEFVICES OF AMERICA 3013793 52/.9/2917
KEITHPIZO00 KEITHS PI2ZA - SOUTH 116-68% 02/10/2017
KEITHPI2C00 KEITHS PIZZA - SOUTH 119-740 €2/10/2027
MITCHSARGO0 MITCFELL, SARA TRAVEL 02/10/2517
NEI BOC00l NEI BOTTLING CO 144499 02/10/2017
NEI BOC0O1 NEI BOTTLING CO 144370 02/10/20.7
NEI BOCOOL NEI BOTTLING CO 144424 02/1¢/2017
SHIFFEQSO01 SHIFFLERS EQUIEMENT SALES 1763395000 32/26/2027
SUPERDUPOGO  SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS 2217168A 02/10/2017
SYSCO 000 SYSCO NORTH DAKOTA, INC SERVICES €2/10/2017 45,
UNITEPAROOO UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0000557735047 02/10/2017
ACME TOOC00 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4700095 62/13/2017
ACME TOO000 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4743766 02/13/2017
ACME TOO000 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4742543 02/13/2017
ACME TOOCO0 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4742541 02/13/20:7
ARROWPRIOO0 ARROW PRINTING INC B47:6 02/1372017
CASS LAKOOO CASS LAKE-BENA SCHOOL DISTRICT-#i1S ENTRY FEE 62/13/2017
CASS LKT000 CASS LAKE TIMES 8805 02/313/2017
CENTURYLOOC CENTURYLINK 218D41-0054-264 02/13/2017
CULLIGANOO. CULLIGAN 02/13/2017 5.0¢
CULLIGANOOL CULLIGAN 250-00446021-9 02/13/2017 217.00
CULLIGANOOl CULLIGAN 250~00427054-3 02/13/2017 79.85
CULLIGANOOl CULLIGAN 250-20445452-7 02/13/2017 82.10
CULLIGANOO1 CULLIGAN 250-0044601-9 02/13/2017 596.75
CULLIGANOO1 CULLIGAN 250-00395111-9 02/13/2017 164.55
CULLIGANOOl CULLIGAN 250-01034081-9 02/13/2017 56.50
CULLIGANOG1 CULLIGAN 250-00042754-3 02/13/2017 151.90
EAPC 000 EAPC 37621 02/13/2017 5,100 00
EAPC 060 EAPC 37626 02/13/2017 480.00
FOLLETT 003 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 543559-5 02/13/2017 706.59
GCS SERODO  GCS SERVICE, INC. - ECOLAB EQUIFMEN 94593721 02/13/2037 95,33
GCS SER000 GCS SERVICE, INC. - ECOLAB EQUIPMEN 9460.677 02/13/2017 2:3.43
GERRELLS000 GERRELLS SPORTS 105528 02/13/2017 162.00
GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC 9342267557 02/13/2017 126.87
GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC 9339919376 02/:3/2017 58.30
GRAINGEROOL  GRAINGER WW iINC 9350627460~ 02/13/2017 0.04
GRAINGER0OJ1 GRAINGER WW INC 9350627460 €2/13/2017 324.54
GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC 9342267540 G2/12/20:7 191.76
HUSKY SPGO0 HUSKY SPRING 51-462959 02/:372017 795.3¢
INTERDETOCO  INTERQUEST DETECTION CANNIES 105nmé €2/13/201? 200.00
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 02/:3/2017 0.09
KELLY SEJ07 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 576684 02/13/2017 8,7.4.75
KELLY SEC0O0 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 576652 02/:3/2027 2€,010.00
L&M SUIDOL L & M SUFPLY INC €2/:3/2€17 c.o0
LeM SUIDOL L & M SIPBLY INC 6767999 %2/13/2017 24.14




p 33-4 EIMIDJI ISD 431 B3/02/17 Page:ll
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COMMENT CHECK VENDOR INVOICE CHECK
ety NUMRBER KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
204043 L&M  SUIGGT L & M €747769 32/.3/28.7 69.39
254643 L&M SUIGCL L &4 M £745¢27 d2/.3/20%7 699.33
2C4.43 La¥ SUICVI L & M €765929 2272372027 73.18
204043 L&M SUIXIL L & M SUPPLY INC 758787 €2/23/72017 19.53
204043 L&M SUIJNOL T & M SUPPLY INC 6758724 $2/7:3/2017 26.39
204043 La&M SUIC3I: L & M SUPPLY INC €75133% 02/13/2027 24.49
204C43 &M SUIOOX L & M STPPLY INC 676145 02/13/2317 7.£3
204042 L&M SUIQ0L L & M SUPPLY INC 6745474 02/13/20.7 19.26
274044 LUEKENS 00: LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NCRTH C207:7-C74269 v2/.3/2017 52.40
204044 LUEKENS 001 LUEZKEMS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH C11817-64580 02/13/20.7 56.26
204044 LUEKENS 061 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOCQJS/NORTE 020817-69182 02/23/2¢17 63.90
204044 LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH J20317-6£294 02/13/2017 39.53
204045 MARCO TE0O1 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LIC 4044402 02/13/20.7 146.29
204046 MN ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESCURCES CORPORAT 0505202494.-00301 02/13/2017 591.66
204046 MN ENERGOOG MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURTES CORPORAT (50€6042177-30001 02/:3/72017 574,79
204046 MN ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0502343601-000GC1 02/13/2017 94.07
204C46 MN ENERGOJ0 MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0507365381-C001 02/13/20:7 1,1.9.82
204C47 MUSIC INOOO MUSIC INSTRUMENT REPAIR REPAIRS 02/13/2017 53.25
204048 MASCO 000 NASCO 286317 02/:3/20.7 55.35
204049 NAYLOR HOOO NAYLOR HEATING & REFRIGERATION 02/13/2017 0.00
204C50 NAYLOR EOUO NAYLOR HEATING & REFRIGERATION 12209¢ 02/:3/205.7 542.53
204750 NAYLOR HO0O0 NAYLOR HEATING & REFRIGERATION 122056 02/13/2017 1,380.47
204050 NAYLOR HOOO NAYLOR HEATING & REFRIGERATION 122381 02/13/2017 96.14
204050 NAYLOR HCOO NAYLOR HEATING & REFRIGERATION 122225 T 02/13/2017 138.14
204050 NAYLOR HOOG NAYLOR HEATING & REFRIGERATION 122060 02/13/2017 117.14
204051 NCS PEAOOO NCS PEARSON 110528117 02/13/2017 222.60
224052 NORTHBUS000 NORTHERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 131341-0 02/13/2017 42.48
204053 NORTHLAKO0O NORTHERN LAKES VENDING 5820-243241 02/13/2017 8.00
204054 NORTHSUROO1 NORTHERN SURPLUS 72073 02/13/2017 124.76
204055 PILOT INOOO PILOT INDEPENDENT 4031775 02/13/2017 271.%0
204056 PIONEER 007 PIONEER NEWSPAPER 13002793 02/13/2017 55.58
204056 PIONEER 007 PIONEER NEWSPAPER 1521752 02/13/2017 113.25
204056 PIONEER 007 PIONEER NEWSPAPER 1520379 02/12/2017 948.60
204056 PIONEER 007 PIONEER NEWSPAPER 1520512 02/13/72017 299.60
204056 PIONEER 007 PIONEER NEWSPAPER 13001794 02/12/20:7 274.95
204057 PORTABLEOO. FPORT-ABLE JOHN RENTALS & SERVI 25328 0271372017 132.50
204058 REALLY G000 REALLY GOOD STUFF 5879144 0271372017 46.90
204058 REALLY G000 REALLY GOOD STUFF 5879140 02/13/2017 22.94
204059 RELAMPIT000 RELAMPIT 34034 02/13/2017 327.60
204060 RENAILEAUOL RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC. 3870046-0 02/13/2017 46.50
204061 RESOUFOECOO0 RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS 2502280 02/13/2017 229.00
204062 RIVARD'SD00 RIVARD'S TURF & FORAGE, INC. 29708 02/13/2017 1,043.70
204062 RIVARD'S000 RIVARD'S TURF & FORAGE, INC. -29708 062/13/2617 96.40
204063 SKYWARD OGO  SKYWARD E SIGNATURE 02/13/207 200.00
2C4064 TC LIGHT000 TC LIGHTING, INC 4587 02/13/2017 -,649.90
204065 VARSITY 20C VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION 43800€12 02/13/2017 2,322.60
2040€6 BEMIDECAOQO. BEMIDJI EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 20170215A0BER 02/14/2017 19,632.19
204C66 BEMIDEDAQOL BEMIDJI EDUCATION ASSOCIATIOIN 20.70215ADSCH 02/14/2017 209.63
20406€ BEMIDEDROO1 SEMIDJI EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 206170215ADTTS G2/14/2017 108.08
234067 CITISTREOGO CITISTREETMN 2C170215AFFCSP 02/14/2017 6,555.C0
204068 FEDERTAXO0L FEDERAL TAXES 02/:4/2017 0.c0
20506% FEDERTAXOG. FEDERAL TAXES 02/14/2017 0.00
204070 FEDERITAXO0. TEDERAL TAXES 29179225ADFES 0271472017 3,392.50
20427C FEDERTAX00. FESERAL TAXES 2017C215ADFE~ 02/14/20:7 256.(C5
204470 FEDERTAXJ0L FEDERAL TANES 201702°5ADFED 02/:14/20%7 .50,9.9.08

204073 FEDERTAXO00. FEDERAL TAXES 2C1732.5RDFF~ 02/:4/20:7 227.42



COMMENT
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CHECK
NUMBER
294¢7¢
254.7¢C
206407¢C
204073
324071
274072
204072
204072
224073
204674
224074
204C74
204074
204075
204075
204076
104076
204376
234077
2049077
204077
204078
204079
204079
204080
204080
204080
204081
204081
204081
204081
204082
204082
204083
204083
204083
204084
204084
204084
204085
204085
204085
204085
204086
204086
204086
204086
204086
204C86
204087
294087
2045087
204088
204089
204090
204091

BEMIDSI 1SD #31 G3F02/17
Surmary Checxk Fegisvter-Board 'Dates: (2/01/17 - 52/2B/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
FEDERTAX0Z. FEDERRL TAXES 2€17:215ADFIC 02/.4/24C 133,61E.94
TEDERTAXGO! FEDERAL TAXES 20170215ADMED t2/.4/20 24,233.62
FEDERTAXD01 FEDERAL TAXIS 201702.5AFFIC 02/14/20.7 103,6:8.94
TESERTAXCC!  FEDERAL TAXES 23170215AFMED c2/:4/2017 24,233.6C
MIZ LIFEOOO MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 2)170215AEVEBAF 02/14/2917 2,599.92
MIZI LIFEZ00 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 22170215AFVEBAS 02/14/2017 2,979.35
MIZ LIFECO1 MII LIFE MSA 20170215ADHSA E 02/:4/2€17 5,006.25
MII LIFEOC: MII LIFE MSA 20270215ADHSA R 02/14/2717 17,453.3:
MNCHISUPO01 MIKNESOTR CEILD SGPPORT 29170215ADCKET 02/.4/2017 2,602.90
MSEAR 0L MSEA 27170215ACBAP 02/14/2917 4,266.44
MSEA 00Z MSEA 20170225ADDES 02/14/2017 82,32
MSER 01 MSEA 29170215ADDUE 02/.4/2017 859,52
MSEA 001 MSEA 25170215ADFSN 02/14/2017 1,872.:9
OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  20170215ADA AME 32/.4/2017 4,253.80
OMNI/AMEDUO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  20.702.5AFAME 02/14/2017 2,787.8¢
OMNI/HORO00 CMNI/HORACE MANN 20170215ADA HMI 02/14/2037 203.32
OMNI/HOROOO OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170215ADR HMI 02/14/2017 170.00
OMNI/EOROOC OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170215AFHMI 02/14/2017 159.78
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE 20170215ADA ESI 02/14/2¢€17 10,546.62
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE 20170215ADR ESI 02/14/2017 2,071.94
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE 20170215AFEST 02/14/2017 5,753.0%
OMNI/NEWOOO OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE 20:702.5ADA NYL 02/14/20.7 36.11
OMNI/NEWDOO OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE 20170215AFNYL 02/14/2017 16.25
OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 02/14/2017 6.90
OMNI/OPP0O0 OMNI/OPPENMEIMER 20170215ADA OPP 02/14/2017 22,861.49
OMNI/OPPGOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMEK 20170215ADR OFP 02/14/2017 7,446.26
OMNI/OPP0OO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170215AFOPP 02/14/2017 14,119.16
OMNI/ORCO0G OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170215AD458 C2/14/2017 4,954.33
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170215ADR 457 02/14/2017 280.34
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170215AFDEF C 02/14/2017 0.09
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170215AFDEFCM 02/14/2017 969.14
OMNI/THRO0OO OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170215ADA THR 02/14/2017 6,486.85
OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170215AFTHR 02/14/2017 3,455.11
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170215ADA VAL 02/14/2017 3,753.30
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20176215ADR VAL 02/14/2017 33.00
IMN1/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170215AFVAL 02/14/2017 2,481.73
REGIOI FOOI REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS 20170215ADPRI17 02/14/2017 86.28
REGIOI F00! REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS 20170215ADDEP17 02/14/2017 4,724.56
REGIOI F001 REGION I FLEXIBLE EENEFITS 20170215ADFSAl7 02/14/2017 6,416.03
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170215ADPCF3 02/14/2017 265.30
STATEMIAOO1 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170215ADPRC 62/14/2017 37,054.79
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESCTA PERA 2017G215AFPCFA 02/14/2017 398.18
STRTEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170215AFPRC 02/14/2017 42,755.57
STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA ~ TRA 20170215ADTEG 02/14/2017 35.82
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170215ADTRS 02/14/2017 0.00
STATEMIT(01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170215ADTRC 02/14/2035 8%,854.90
STATEMITO0. STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170215ADTRG 02/14/2017 35.82
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170215AFTRS 02/14/2017 0.00
STATEMIT00: STATE OF MINNESOTA - THA 20170225AFTRC 02/14/2017 €2,854.90
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20170215ADMN 62/14/2017 63,027.17
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 2027021 SADMNS 02/.4/2017 729.00
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20276215ADMN~ 02/14/2017 152,74
UNITENAOGOZ UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJI AREA 20170215A2UWP 02/14/2027 £09.95
AMERISTUO00 AMERICAN STUDEKT ASSISTAKCE GARNISHMENT 32/14/2027 97.46
ELUE CRBOC1 SLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD PREMIUMS 02/14/2027 4,420.79
INK SPOT003 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 275996 02/14/2027 478.69
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CHECK

NUMBER

204092
204091
2¢4091
204093
204092
204093
23240294
204295
204096
2904097
204098
20409¢
204100
204100
204101
204102
204103
204164
204105
204106
204106
204106
204106
204106
204107
2904108
204109
204110
204110
204110
204110
204111

204112

204113
204114
204115
204115

204116
204117

204118

204119
204129
204121

204122

204222

204123
204124

204125
204126
z04127

204128

204129
20423C

204131

29413,

204132

BEMIDJI ISD 431 c3so2/s17
Surmary Checx Register-Bosxrd i(Dates: 12/41/!7 - 82/28/17)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
INK SPCTO0G INK SPCT FRESS, INC 275997 2271472027 545.54
INK SPOT00J 1K SPOT FRESS, INC 275995 02/14/30.7 £63.44
INK SPOTC00 INE SPOT PRESS, INZ 276273 32/14/23%5 85. 10
INK SPCT0DC INK SP0T PRESS, INC 275555 52/14/2027 225.35
MADISNALOCO MADISON NATZONRL LIFE INSURANCE CO. PREMIUMS €2/14/72627 Z,624.95
MN NOADIODG MN NORDIC SKI COACHES ASSOCIATION ~ICKETS Jz/:4/2017 165.0C
MORELCHTOO1 MORELLS CFIPPEWAR TRADING POST §39235 02/14/2017 T4.96
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES GARNISHMENT 02/:4/2017 266.863
SUPPORT 000 SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARRNINGHOUSE GARNISHMENT 02,14/2017 202,50
TEXAS GUOOG TEXAS GUARANTEED GARNISHMENT 82/:4/20%7 175,25
UsS DEPT 00C US DEPT OF EDUCATION/NATIONAL PAYME GARNISHMENT 02/14/2027 366.38
WALTEMAROOO WALTERS, MARK ADVANCE MEAL €2/14/2017 198.0C
INGEMRYA000 INGEMAN, RYAN MILEAGE €2/14/2017 127.44
INGEMRYAODO INGEMAN, RYAK OFFICIAL €2/14/2017 85.00
JEROMSAMOO0 JEROME, SAMUEL OFFICIAL €2/14/2017 53.00
MAGGENIC000 MAGGERT, NICKOLAS OFFICIAL 02/314/2027 50.00
WARDNJAS000 WARDNER, JASON OFFICIAL 02/:4/2017 £5.00
2UTZ ALLOOC 2ZUTZ, ALLEN OFFICIAL 02/14/2017 5¢.00
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 02/:4/2017 .00
COLE PAIOOO COLE PAPERS INC 9276717~ 02/:4/2017 -0.07
COLE PAIOOO COLE PAPERS INC 9264898 02/14/2017 75.33
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9285315 02/14/2017 1,488.97
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9284897 02/14/2017 166.68
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9283082 02/14/2017 527.31
AMERIEXPOOl AMERICAN EXPRESS 1-96C07 €2/24/2017 3,568.2:1
B&H PHOOOQ B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 121991462 02/.4/2017 3,772.02
BEMIDPAPOOO NETWORK SERVICES €2 36995 02/14/2017 44.40
BOKDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912463461 02/14/2017 16.87
JORDER 5001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912572215 02/14/2017 -99.96
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912337793 02/14/2017 140.17
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912345955 02/14/2027 18.97
CARDILIF000 CARDIAC LIFE PRODUCTS, INC. 100251 02/14/2017 4706.00
CDW GOVEOO1 CDW GOVERNMENT INC GPK5257 02/14/2017 207.90
CLASSDIR00G CLASSROOM DIRECT.COM 208117774127 02/14/2017 39.89
CPI, INCOOO CPI, INC CUI0101636 02/14/2017 1,600.00
CXTEC 001 CXTEC 6861871 02/14/2017 995.00
CXTEC 001 CXTEC 6864816 02/14/2017 295.00
JIMMY JO00O JIMMY JOHNS #2529 170125-002 02/14/2017 23.68
KARVAKKOO00 KARVAKKO ENGINEERING 16-086-03 02/14/2017 12,500.00
OTTERTAIOO. OTTER TAIL PORER CO SERVICES 02/14/2017 2,016.93
RANGE CRO0O0 RANGE CREDIT BUREAU GARNISHMENT 02/24/20:7 221.58
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 270352410091 02/.6/2017 44.98
BEMIDOILO00 BEMIDJI OIL AND EROPANE 15097 02/16/2017 534,69
BEMIDPAPO00 NETWORK SERVICES CO 38794 02/16/2017 70.41
BEMIDPAPO00 NETWORK SERVICES CO 36795 02/16/2017 70.41
BRAINERDGO03 BRAINERC SCHOOL DISTRITT-ISD #181 ENTRY FEE 02/:6/2017 162.00
ELLENLEEGQ0 ELLENSON, LEEANN REIMBURSEMENT 02/16/20i7 54.57
HANDYMANOOO HANDYMAN'S INC. 429355 02/26/2027 739.78
MACKZLIBOOG MACKIN LIBRARY MEDIA 486719 €2/16/2017 638.C0
MENARDS 002 MENARDS 18726 02/16/2017 99.57
MIDCONTIO00 MIDCONTINENT 123220291 £2/.6/2017 77.59
OFFICE MGO3 OFFICE MAX, INCORPORATED 2036486840 02/16/2017 37.74
PIONEER 003 PIONEER VALLEY EDUC PRESS 00103070 02/.€/2017 62.30
SCHOOLSPOOC SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 239117385726 02/16/20:7 -176.26
SCHOOLSPO00  SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 38102666242 02/16/2017 218.84
STATE SU0CI STATE SUPPLY CO 5C9966 02/.6/2037 9¢6.80



CBECK

— NUMBER

264133
204134
304225
2241%€
2234137
234138
224139
204240
23442
204140
204140
204240
204140
294140
204:4C
204140
204140
204141
204142
204143
204144
204145
204145
204145
204145
204145
204145
204145
204145
204145
204145
204345
204145
204145
204145
204146
204147
204148
204149
204150
204151
204152
204153
204154
204155
204156
204156
204156
204156
204357
204158
204158
234159
204159
204.60
204161

BEMILJI ISDh 43!

Sumpary Checs Register-Board (Dates: 02/01/17 - 02/28/17)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
USRBLE L092 USABLE LIFE PREMIUMS 62/26/2017 8,916.50
JARSITY 005 VARRSITY SPIFIT FASHICN 23850872 €2/2€/2311 2,591.50
®AYFAZR 030 WAYFAIR 230.694695 G2/:6/2317 299.46
XEROX  0C3 XEROX CORPORATION ~ CHICAGO Se80538ES 02/16/2027 302.23
ACME TOO3C0 ACME TOOLS & HENTS 4757133 92/17/2017 52.36
AKSAMIT 00C AKSAMIT TRAANSPORTATION OF ERGLE VA 7 32/317/2017 554.1C
RMERIFRIZOC AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL $2/17/2017 9.¢0
ARMERIPRIOJ0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501028439 ©2/17/2027 5€.6C
RMERTPRIOOC AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501027085 32/17/2627 42.16
AMERIPRICO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAHEL 3501627699 €2/:7/2017 118,77
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501229647 G2/17/2027 118.77
AMERIFPRI007 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501626768 02/17/2017 18.37
AMERIPRIJ0C AMERIPRIDE LINEN ANU APPAREL 3502027351 92/17/2617 33.83
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 2501027967 €2/:7/2017 102.45
AMERIPRICO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501027171 02/:7/2017 25.00
AMERIPRIOOC AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3502028879 02/:7/2017 24.14
AMERIPRICO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501029644 02/17/2017 18.37
ASLIS 000 ASLIS 17110674 02/17/2917 210.00
BASC - S000 BASC - STUDENTS 1ST CODES 02/:7/2017 499.50
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 02/17/2617 0.00
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 02/17/2017 0.00
SEMIDBUS00C BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16694 02/17/2017 949.00
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDSI BUS LINES 16690 02/17/2017 616.68
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16691 02/17/2017 1,041.85
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16706 02/17/2017 1,186.15
BEMIDBUSO00 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16701 02/17/2017 1,257.03
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16722 02/17/2017 679.08
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16668 02/17/2017 1,013.65
BEMIDBUSGCO BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16676 02/17/2017 561.10
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16675 ©2/17/2017 1,361.58
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16679 02/17/2017 570.58
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16683 0z/17/2017 774.63
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16670 02/17/2017 577.00
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16673 02/17/2017 1,704.55
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16674 02/17/2017 500.00
BEMIDPAPOOO NETWORK SERVICES CO 12274 02/17/2017 67.38
BEMIDYOHO01 BEMIDJI YOUTH HOCKEY 3065 02/17/2017 6,500.00
BENUSA A00C BENUSA APPLIANCE SALES 87267 02/17/2017 6060.00
BLUE CRBOO1l BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD PREMIUMS ©2/17/2017 €,438.00
CUMMINS 000 CUMMINS NPOWER 600-77844 02/17/2017 158.07
DALCO ENOOG DALCO ENTERPRISES, INC 3134251 02/17/2017 835.50
DICKSPL&001 DICK'S PLUMBING & HEATING 01303028 02/17/2017 490.29
DIDAX 001 DIDAX 115696 02/17/2017 148.55
DONNA MO0OO DONNA MORRIS REFLEXOLOGY AND REIKI  SERVICES 02/17/2017 70.00
DOUBLE T001 DOUBLE TREE - BLOOMINGTON 36994 02/17/2017 408.0C
ERICKRODGOX ERICKSON, RODNEY OFFICIAL 02/17/2017 50.00
ERICKRODG0O1 ERICKSON, RODNEY --OFFICIAL 02/:7/2017 50.00
ERICKROD0O1 ERICKSON, RODNEY VILERGE - €2/17/2017 12.59
ERICKROD001 ERICKSON, RODNEY MILEAGE - - 02/17/2017 12.5)
FIVESTAROO0 FIVE STAR VENDING CO INC 160.4 02/17/2617 1,064.56
FLEETPR1000 FLEETPRIDE B2B0458€0 02/17/2017 2:3.72
FLEETPR1000 FLEETPRIDE 203363 02/:7/2017 ~145.:5
FLINNSCI001 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 2947663 02/17/2017 34.20
FLINKSCI00: FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 2047876 02/17/2017 24.20
FCLLETT (03 FOLLETT SCHOOL SGLUTIONS =NC 543559F-4 02/17/2¢.7 285.28
FOOD SEO0GZ FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3909387 G2/17/2017 2.2.06




ifrdridl.p B3I-4
05.15.20.30.02

COMMENT CHECK
NUMBER

2043861

2041€1
234265
204161
2041€2
2041€3
2C4a264
204185
204165
2041686
2041867
204168
274169
204170
204171
204171
204171
204172
204173
204274
204178
204175
204176
20417
204178
204179
204179
204180
204181
204182
204183
204183
204183
204184
204184
204185
204186
204187
Q4187
204188
204189
204190
204190
204150
204191
204192
204195
204153
234193
104194
254195
204196
204297
204198
204199
204199

BEMIDSI LSD #:1 03702737
Surmary Check register-Boara ‘Dares: 22/01/17 - L2/28/17)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
FOCD SEOO0.L  FOOD SERVICZIS OF AMERICA 0271372017 184,20
FOID SEOT(1 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3ile212 02/.3/2¢27 204.93
FOJD SEOGIL FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3p17e72 221572617 416.95
FOOD SECO01 FOOD SERVICES OF AYERICA 3517978 22/17/2¢ 20E.68
FUSION CO00 FUSION TENTER 100041€ 62/.7/2017 253.3¢C
GARY KELOOC GARY KEZM DIRT SERVICE KREPLACEMENT $2/1%72037 2,083.00
GESTRUST(OC  GECTRUST, INC. 2310696220 02/17/2017% 498.0C
HANDYMANOOC HANDYMAN'S INC. 431424 92/:7/20:7 1,413.00
HANDYMANOOO  HANDYMAN'S INC. 431423 271172017 205.90
HAWKINS, 000 LAWKINS, INC. 4015123 52/17/2027 295,36
HEARTPAPOOC HEARTLAKD PAPER 340820-2 02/17/2017 504.21
EOLIDAYEOGO HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS/BEMIDJI 122732 62/17/2017 285.97
INK SPOTO00 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 276094 02/17/2017 503.30
INNOVOFFO00 INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTIONS 14790¢3 02/:7/2017 2,588.24
ITSAVVY 000 ITSAVVY 00929172 02/17/2017 €,305.80
ITSAVVY 000 ITSAVVY 00931209 02/:7/2017 93.99
ITSAVVY 000 ITSAVVY 00932315 02/17/2017 500.00
I¥L LEAROOO IXL LEARNING 5302601 02/17/2017 60.00
JONESSCS001 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 1444892 6271772017 39.25
KELLE JJO001 J.J.KELLER & ASSOCIATES 9101585209 02/17/2017 277.25
KIMMASCOO00 XIMMAN, SCOTT OFFICIAL 02/:7/2017 70.00
KIMMASCOO00 KIMMAN, SCOTT -~OFFICIAL 02/17/2017 70.00
LIGHTSPEOOU LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES 102903 02/17/2017 50.00
MARCO TE001 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 324312305 02/.7/2017 2,875.97
MCM ELEO00 M C M ELECTRONICS 730289 02/17/2017 389.00
MENARDS 002 MENARDS 18621 02/:7/2017 79.94
MENARDS 002 MENARDS 18050 02/:7/2017 99.55
MN DEPT 005 MN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH - RENEWAL 02/17/2017 70.00
MN TRUE 000 MN TRUE TERM TRACK T&F - BRAINERD H ENTRY FEE 02/17/2037 190.00
NEW WORLOOO NEW WORLD NATURAL CENTER FOR OPTIMU SERVICES 02/17/2027 54.00
NORTH CENO5 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 237844 02/17/2017 10.08
NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 238057 62/17/2017 180.79
NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 238060 02/17/20.7 939.24
NORTHLAKOOO NORTHERN LAKES VENDING 5820044182 02/17/2017 22.50
MORTHLAKOOO NORTHERN LAKES VENDING 5620044164 02/17/2017 32.00
0S1 ENVOOO OSI ENVIRONMENTAL BRSO 5014257 02/17/2017 100.00
PAUL BUNOO5 PAUL BUNYAN MALL, LLC BOOTH RENTAL 02/17/2017 95.00
PAULUMICO00 PAULUS, MICHAEL OFFICIAL 02/17/2017 70.0C
PAULUMICO00 PAULUS, MICHAEL -==-OFFICIAL 02/:7/201% 70.00
PERMAR S000 PERMAR SECURITY 1653717 02/17/2017 1,010.00
PHOSPHOR000 PHOSPHORESCENCE, INC. EVALUATION 02/17/2017 16,000.00
RUEN KEVO0O RUEN, KEVIN MILERGE 02/17/2017 97.20
RUEN KEVO0O RUEN, KEVIN OFFICIAL 02/17/2017 70.00
RUEN KEV00O RUEN, KEVIN ==0FFICIAL 02/17/2027 76.00
SANFORD 008 SANFORD HEALTH OCCUPATIONAL MEDICIN 316614 02/.7/2017 €22.00
SCOTTRAR001  SCOTT'S RADIATOR REPAIR 13449 €2/17/2017 688,00
SEATOSCOQC1  SEATON, SCOTT OFFICIAL 02/17/20:7 50.00
SEATOSCO001 SEATON, SCOTT -~OFFICIAL 32/17/2017 50.00
SEATCSCO001  SERTON, SCOTT ---OFFICIAL ©2/17/2017 52.00
SECTION 000 SECTION 8AA ENTRY FEE 02/17/2017 220.00
SKEETSTIO0O01 SKEETER STITCE, INC 39318 €2/17/2017 1,16%.95
SYSCO 000 SYSCO NORTH DRKOTA, INC SERVICES 02/27/2617 44,957.94
TAG-UP 200 TAG-UP 160720D €2/17/20617 40.15
WES' PL&CO1  WES' PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 94495 92/17/2017 42.50
BEMIDBUSOCO BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16659 92/:7/20.7 891.00
BEMIDBUS000 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 16657 62/:7/2017 710.930



— NUMBER

264199
204299
204200
2064200
234202
204202
234204
234205
204206
234267
204208
204209
204210
204211
20421%
204211
204211
204211
2042:1
204211
204211
204201
204221
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204211
204221
204211
204211
204213
204211
204211
20423
204211
264211
2042:1
264211
2064212
204221
204211
204211
204211
204211
204221
2¢42:1
234211

03702/17

EEMIDJIT ISD 421
Summary Check Register-Ecard (Dates: (2/01/17 - 02/28/1T)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
BEMIDBUSCIO EEMIDIZ 3US LINES 16687 02/.7/20.7 595.00
BEMIDBUS3C. EEIMIDJI BUS LINES 16658 62/17/2017 584.20
BEMIDBUSCOG  BEMIDII EUS LINES %70 32/.7/2017 4,232.0)
AMAZON €01  AMAZ08 62/22/20.7 6.3¢
AMAZON Of. AMAZON 32/22/2017 5.00
RMA20N 011  AMAZON 02/22/2817 c.00
AMRZON 00  AMAZON 02/22/26.7 c.02
AMAZON 031 AMAZON 02/22/2017 0.00
AMRZON 00X AMAZON €2/22/2017 0.0
AMAZON 00. AMAZON 02/22/2017 0.3¢
AMAZON 006  AMAZON 02/22/2017 €.a0
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 02/22/2017 3.00
RMAZON 001 AMAZON 32/22/2017 6.20
FMAZON 001 AMAZOS 088784367044 02/22/2€17% 10:.96
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 116920346265 02/22/2017 509,85
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 125415623232 G2/22/2017 24.33
AMRZON 001 AMAZON 250572982915 02/22/2017 103.27
AMAZON 09X AMAZON 125412816211 92/22/2017 -18.34
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 240094781304 02/22/2017 69.48
AMAZON 002 AMAZON 240298070615 02/22/2017 46.32
RMAZON 001 AMAZON 285815267983 02/22/2017 788.23
RMAZON 00> AMAZON 020812043795 02/22/2017 76..0
AMAZON 001 AMAZOR 206083864020 62/22/2017 14.08
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 106275179136 02/22/2017 269.55
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 2832385896238 02/22/2017 92.64
AMAZON 0601 AMAZON 270887601673 02/22/2017 52.87
RMAZON 001 AMAZON 025916462045 ©2/22/2017 134.08
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 142795040824 02/22/2017 9.70
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 103034161555 02/22/2017 4.99
RAMAZON 001 AMAZON 142077109763 02/22/2017 77.42
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 037314622083 02/22/2017 85.19
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 188424182578 02/22/2017 19.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 267118019702 02/22/2017 16.83
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 279214806327 02/22/2017 87.02
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 117729924416 02/22/2017 58.90
AMAZON 00X AMAZON 292546412313 02/22/2017 209.94
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 002335858685 02/22/2017 177.45
AMAZON 001  AMAZON 24869292266 02/22/2017 219.53
AMAZON 001 RMAZON 097978318309 02/22/2017 82.02
RAMAZON 001 AMAZON 011617859429 02/22/2017 349.50
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 009430039069 02/22/2017 51.67
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 193603015410 02/22/2017 57.00
AMAZON 00X RMAZON 034871952161 02/22/2017 71.58
AMAZON 001  AMAZON 269750267100 02/22/2017 116.65
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 233819525619 02/22/2017 118.93
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 261050364263 02/22/2037 18.96
AMRZON 001 AMAZON 091763143687 02/22/2¢27 14.99
AMAZON 091 AMAZON 132721563232 02/22/2017 18.98
AMAZON 001  AMAZON 261056636352 02/22/2017 -18.96
AMAZON 101  AMAZON 214628507619 02/22/2027 14.29
AMRZON 001 AMAZON 249906304695 02/22/2617 359.45
AMAZON 20X RMA2ON 199826509356 92/22/2017 143.70
RMAZON 003 AMAZON 0C6538227148 02/22/2017 34.94
AMAZON 003 AMAZON 113853924489 02/22/2027 17.53
AMAZON 00> AMAZON 086090261266 02/22/2017 39.30
AMAZON 051 AMAZON 134193198855 0272272027 56.05
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2924201
204211

204211

204211
204212
204211
204211
204211
204212
204211
204211
204211
204212
204211
204z11
204211
204212
204212
204212
204212
2042:3
204214
204215
204216
204217
204218
204218
204218
204218
2042.8
204218
204219
204220
204221
204222
204223
204223
204225
204225
204226
204226
204227
204228
204229
204230
204230

BEMIDCI

ISD #31

Simery Checx Register-Board (Dates: RZ/01/17 - 22/28/17;

03762/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY 'VENDOR NUMBER DATE

AMAZON 331 RMAZON 14535629382 €2/22/2317

AMAZON 091  RMAZON 04423253593 02/22/25617

AMAZON OCL  AMAZON J247€7060465 327227207 63.69
AMAZON D11 AMAZON 052745248243 02/22/2017 23¢.9¢€
AMAZON (01 AMAZON 146359876568 02/22/2017 207.41
AMAZON 00X  AMAZON 119302511€79 62/722/2¢17 $3.59
AMAZON 00.  AMAZON 065155974067 62/22/2317 .79.29
AMAZON )01  AMAZON 206067133623 €2/22/2017 £9.990
AMAZON 0C. AMAZON 2839217245879 S2/22/2017 82.00
AMRZCN 701  AMAZ0N 06627295759¢€ Q2/22/2¢.7 314.99
AMAZOS Q01  AMAZON €73129599917 2/22/20:7 228.C0
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 236423112419 62/22/2017 185.19
AVAZON 001 AMA20N 249367033589 02/22/2C27 58.€2
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 198662940956 0z2/22/2017 65.0G
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 291851002729 02/22/2017 25.64
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 04£448988771 02/22/2017 36.49
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 3249227623286 ©2/22/2017 50.73
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 066270907397 32/22/2017 136.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 175296244948 02/22/20.7 1.68
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 106270533989 v2/22/2017 17¢e.70
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 001335916059 02/22/201% 8.84
AMAZON 00> AMAZON 284536206362 02/22/2017 54.74
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 198088267351 62/22/2017 7.39
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 144533733112 02/22/2017 56.94
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 24298643335 02/22/2017 103.86
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 293637830865 02/22/2017 387.37
BELTRCOH002 BELTRAMI COUNTY -HWY DEPT 44988 02/22/2017 52.00
BELTRCOH002 BELTRAMI COUNTY -HWY DEPT 44969 02/22/2017 212.50
BELTRCOHO02 BELTRAMI COUNTY —-HWY DEPT 43862 0z/22/2017 170.00
BELTRCOHO002 BELTRAMI COUNTY -EWY DEPT 43871 02/22/2017 340.00
BLICK AR000 BLICK ART MATERIALS 2711717 02/22/2017 20.94
BONDELO 000 BONDEL LOCK & KEY C000041469 02/22/2017 1,002.75
BOYER MEOOO BOYER MECHANICAL SERVICES 6356 02/22/2017 187.50
BROWN&LSAOOO BROWN & SAENGER 2164829-0 nz/22/2017 142.56
COLE PAIOOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 02/2272017 0.00
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9285314 02/22/2017 1,123.36
COLE PAI0OO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9284899 02/22/2017 18.E6
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PRPERS INC 9287485 02/22/2017 207.46
COLE PAIC00 COLE PAPERS INC 9287901 02/22/2017 1,771.16
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9286724 02/22/2017 1,864.77
COLE PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 9290966 02/22/2017 2,125.00
DEMCO, 1000 DEMCO INC 6067163 02/22/2017 37.28
FLEETPRI000 FLEETPRIDE 82891728 02/22/2017 39.51
GERRELLS000 GERRELLS SPORTS 0105608 02/22/2017 1,540.00
INTERMEDOOO INTERMEDIATE DIST 287 75073 02/22/2017 €6.40
INTERSTPOOOC INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS, INC C006014297 02/22/2017 5,581.98
INTERSTPOO0C INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS, INC €0.2051914 G2/722/2017 185.10
KELLER F000 KELLER FENCE CO. 3522 02/22/2017 372.¢81
KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. G2/722/20.7 0.00
KELLY SEOCO0 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 581062 32/22/2017 21,837.0C
KELLY SE000 KELLY SZRVICES, INC. 581063 02/22/20.7 7,B06.74
KRAUS ANCOO KRAUS AKDIRSON Kr22222 02/22/2017 1,295.06
LAKESLEMO00 LAKESHCRE LZARNING MATERIALS 1274560227 02/22/2%17 13.9%
LIGHTS?EGDO LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES ic3050 02/22/2017 30.0¢
MERCO TEOCL MARCTOD TECHNOLGGIES, LLC 4C5.€11 02/22/20.7 47,80
MARCO TEJ01 MARCO TECHNCLOGIES, LLC 40530.0 0272272017 33.2%8
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BEMIDTI 15D 431 3.4 Page:l%
Surmary Check Register-Boara (Dates: 02/03/17 - 12/26/17 024 BM

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
MARZC TE2Qi MARCO TETHNOLOGIES, LLC 4052032 G2/22/20.7 14.92
MARCO TEJC. MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4054583 t2/22/2¢27 13.73
MATH MASJO. MATE MASTERS COF MN REGISTRATIONS C2/22/2017 425.:0
MCDOWCOMCOL  MCDOWALZL COMPANY 84754 0272272017 2,5632.65
N ACADEOSC MINNESOTA ACADEMY OF SCIENZE ENTRY FEES 02/22/20:7 525.¢0
MN ENERGOQC MINNESOTA ENEAGY RESOURCES TORPCRAT 0507209809-020013 02/22/2017 117.42
MN ENERGOO( MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 25:2368932-0C03: €2/22/2417 235.18
MN HISTOOOC MN HISTORICAL SOCIETY PEGISTRATION 0272272017 4c.0cC
NORTH CECOS NORTH CENTRAL BUS 227851 02/22/2017 50.72
KORTH CE0J5 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 2:785:1X1 02/22/2017 657.66
KORTHLAKOOC NORTHERN LAKES VENDING 5820-044182 62/22/2517 22.5¢
NORTHLANO10 NORTHLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOLS REGISTRATION 02/22/2¢17 :100.c0
PARK RAPCO0 PARK RAPIDS SCHOOL DISTRICT-ISD $30 REGISTRATION 02/22/2317 63.00
POWER PLO00 POWER PLAN 1650249 02/22/20:7 406.76
REALLY GOOO REALLY GOOD STUFF 5888238 02/22/2017 345.26
REGENTS 000 RESENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MINNES 0260002905 02/22/2017 85.00
REGION 8001 REGION BAA TICKET SALES 02/22/2017 4,243.00
HESERVE 000 RESERVE ACCOUNT BULK MAIL POSTAGE 02/22/2017 5,000.00
SADEKREL001 SADEK'S REPAIR & WELDING, INC 54851 ©2/22/2037 142.80
SADEKRE&00L1 SADEK'S REPAIR & WELDING, INC 54353 62/22/2017 760.00
SELL HAROO1 SELL HARDWARE 3009174 02/22/2017 4,420.00
SKEETSTI001 SKEETER STITCH, INC 39363 02/22/2017 1,906.95
SOUTHSIT001 SOUTHSIDE TOWING & RECOVERY 22040 02/22/2017 153.50
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 3327988742 02/22/2017 65.52
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 3328264413 02/22/20:7 157.98
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 3328112190 02/22/2017 75.93
SUPERDUPOCO  SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS 2228513a 02/22/2017 295.55
SURVEYMO0OU  SURVEYMONKEY .COM 28260808 02/22/2017 300.00
SWENSELC001 SWENSON ELECTRIC CO 02/13/17 02/22/2017 85.93
T&K OUTDOOL T&K OUTDOORS, INC m2615 02/22/2017 135 .00
T+K OUTDOO0L T&K OUTDOORS, INC m2618 02/22/2017 281.25
T&K OUTDOG1 T&K OUTDOORS, INC m2619 ©2/22/2017 4,883.00
THUNDETROOO THUNDERBIRD TROPHIES 16165 02/22/2017 371.00
TRASKBENOO1 BERNDT TRASK SNOWPLOWING 02/22/2017 1,040.00
WES' PL&OO1 WES' PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 944591 02/22/2017 350.00
ZIEGLER 000 2IEGLER PC1800615872 02/22/2017 40.28
MINNPOLCOOL MINNESOTA POLLUTION CONTROL PERMIT APPLICATION 02/23/2017 310.00
MN DEPT 014 MN DEPT OF HEALTH PLAN REVIEW 02/23/2017 150.00
AMERIPRIOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 02/24/2017 0.00
AMERIPRIO0C AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 35€1030154 02/24/2017 25.00
RMERIPRICOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501030068 22/24/2017 33.83
AMERIPRI000 AMERIPRIDE LIMEN AND APPAREL 3501030821 02/24/2017 1.8.77
AMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501030828 02/24/2017 102.45
RMERIPRIO00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 350103:421 02/24/2017 58.60
AMERIPRI000 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 2501032920 02/24/2017 18.37
AMERIPRIC00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501032925 02/24/2017 118.77
AMERIPRIOOO0 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501031892 02/24/2017 29.73
RSLIS 000 ASLIS 1711239 02/24/207 110.20
BORDER SCOL BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912576286 92/24/2017 645.90
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912523017 c2/24/2027 322.60
CDW GOVEGO1l CDW GOVERNMENT ING GS58629 02/24/2017 296.46
ECOLAB POO0 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 919266 ©2/24/2017 355.11
FUSICN €000 FUSION CENTER 1700417 62/24/2017 125.0¢C
GRLLAGFEJC? GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES, INC 102687 €2/24/2617 353.0¢C
NORTELAKOOO NORTHERN LAKES VEKDING 5620044912 €2/24/2017 16.006
NUVANTAG00C NUVANTAGE EMPLOYEE RESOURCE 259 02/24/2017 3,240.30
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ZEMIDII ISD #31 33/02/17
Sinmrary Creck R2gister-2oard (Dares: 02/Cis17 - 0Z/28/17)

VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
REGION £001 REGION €RA TICKETS 52/24/2617 2,149.00
<5E MCDGOOG  THE MCDOWELL AGENCY, INT 38752 02/24/2017 2,031.65
JSABLE 1303 USABLE LIFE PREMIIMS 02/24/2017 3,867.7)
CME TOOJ0O0 ACME TOOLS & RENTS 4770819 c2/27/20.7 395.88
AMITY GROJG AMITY GRAPHICS 21773 02/27/20.7 214.74
BAHR RANCC1 BRHR, RANCE ADVANCE MEAL 62/21/2317 252.20
BELTRCOACCO BELTRAMI COUNTY AULITOR 1532¢ ©2/27/2017 49.43
BEMIDBUSJ00 BEMIDJ: BUS LINES 16715 $2/27/2017 3,945.00
BEMZDPAPOOC NETWORK SERVICES CO 43326 92/27/2617 2,369.02
COOLTHEREJO0 COOL THREADS, INC 022717 02/27/2017 7€9.50
DIONNE'SO00 DIONNE'S CM YOGR STUDIO SERVICES 02/27/2017 189.90
ECOLAB POOC ECOLAB FEST ELIM DIV 9199265 02/27/2017 437.26
ERZARJAMOJ. ERZAR, JRMES OFFICIAL €2/27/2017 120.60
ERZARJAMOO1 ERZAR, JRAMES MILEAGE €2/27/2017 52.00
FARSTAD 0G0 FARSTAD OIL, INC 2532659 02/27/2017 15,235.92
FLEETPRIOO0 FLEETPRIDE 82931359 02/27/2017 242.66
FLEETPRICOG FLEETPRIDE 82922537 02/27/2017 20.65
FLEETPRIOOO FLEETPRIDE 82948161 32/27/20:17 -300.00
FLEETPRIOO0 FLEETPRIDE 82944068 02/27/2017 875.76
FLEETPRIOO0 FLEETPRIDE 82949707 02/27/2017 -50.00
FLCEPNILOCC FLOERSHEIM, WILLIAM OFFICIAL 02/27/2017 120.0¢
GROVER'S000 GROVER'S FLOOR COVERING 11206 €2/27/20:7 196.25
GROVER'S000 GROVER'S FLOOR COVERING 11207 02/27/2017 280.35
HERITAGEOO1 HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 60 02/27/2017 4,920.00
HERITAGEOOL HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 61 02/27/2017 3,540.00
HUSKY SPOOD HUSKY SPRING S1-469151 02/27/2017 549.31
KUSKY SPO0O0 HJSKY SPRING 51-465077 02/27/2017 549.31
KEN K. T0OO KEN K. THOMPSON JEWELERS, INC ~001-75590 02/27/2017 75.00
KEN K. TOOO0 KEN K. THOMPSON JEWELERS, INC 001-75590 02/27/2017 75.00
KEN K. TOOO KEN K. THOMPSON JEWELERS, INC -001-75590-- 02/27/2017 150.00
LUTHESOS000 LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SERVICES 02/27/2017 1,125.90
MCRAEKRIOC1 KRISTEN MCRAE ADVAMCE MEAL 02/27/2017 147.00
MN ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0505202491-00003 02/27/2017 115.06
MN ENERGOGO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0504251478-00001 02/27/2017 2,146.72
MN ENERGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0505202491-00005 02/27/2017 41.21
MN ENEAGOOO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0505202491-00002 02/27/2017 78.89
NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 238335 02/27/2017 1,397.53
NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRRL BUS 238229 02/27/2017 337.58
NORTHDALOOO NORTHDALE OIL INC 40560 02/27/2017 7,£80.52
NORTHDALOOO NORTHDALE OIL INC 40561 02/27/2017 7,623.48
PERMAR S000 PERMAR SECURITY 1654161 02/27/2017 510.00
PERMAR SO00 PERMAR SECURITY 1€54159 02/27/2027 270.0¢
PERSODANOOD  PERSONS, DANIEL OFFICIAL 02/27/2017 120.00
SEATOSCO001  SEATON, SCOTT OFFICIAL 02/27/2017 1€0.00
WES' PLA001 WES' PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 94435 02/27/20:7 270.00
ZIEGLER 000 2IEGLER PC180015967 02/27/2017 242.91
BEMIDEDAOOl BEMIDJI EDUCATION ASSOCIETICN 20170228ADBER 62/28/2017 19,382.50
BEMIDEDAOO1 BEMIDJI EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 2C17022BADSCH 02/28/2017 209.63
BEMIDEDA0OY 3EZMIDJT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 2017022BADTES 02/28/2017 108.98
CITISTREOOO CITISTREETMN 20170228AFHCSP 02/28/2C17 €,555.00
FEDERTAX001 TEDERAL TAXES 02/28/2017 0.0¢
FEDERTAXOC. FEDERAL THXES 02/28/2017 ©.09
FEDERTAXGO1 FEDERAL TAXES 20170228ADFES 02/28/2017 3,252.5)
TEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAYES 2017022EADFE* 62/28/20:7 278.03
FEDERTAXS0. FEDERAL TAXES 2)17G228ADFED 02/26/2017 151,664.29
FEDERTAXS0Z FEDERAL TRXES 20176228ADFF- 02/28/2017 208.39



rotill.p B3-4
-16.318.40.02

CHECK VENDOR
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BEMIDJI ISD %31

Sunmary Chetk Register-Board (Dates: 02/0i,17 -

VENDOR

2064304 FETERTAXO0C1
204304 FZDERTAXOC:
204304 FEDERTAX0U1
204304 FEDERTAX001
204305 MII LIFE0OC
204305 MII LIFEOGO
204305 MIZ LIFEQOQ
204306 MII LIFEOLL
204306 MII LIFE0O1
264307 MNCHISUPOG1
2043968 MSER 00z
204308 VSEAR 021
204308 MSER 001
204308 MSEA (11134
204309 OMNI/AMEOOO
204309 OMNI/AMEOUO
204310 OMNI/HOR000
204210 OMNI/HOROOO
204310 OMNI/HOROOO
204311 OMNI/MN 000
204311 OMNI/MN 000
204311 OMNI/MN 000
204312 OMNI/NEWOQO
204312 OMNI/NEWCOO
204313 OMNI/OPPOOO
204314 OMNI/OPPOOO
204314 OMNI/OPP0OO
204314 OMNI/OPPOOO
204315 OMNI/ORCUOO
204315 OMNI/ORCO0G
204315 OMNI/ORCCO0O
204315 OMNI/ORC000
204316 OMNI/THROOO
204316 OMNI/THROOO
204317 OMMI/VALOOO
204317 OMNI/VALO00
204317 OMNI/VALOGO
204318 REGIOI F001
204318 REGIOI FO0i
204318 REGIOI F001
204319 STATEMIRO001
204319 STATEMIR0O1
204319 STATEMIR001
204319 STATEMIR0O1
204320 STATEMITO01
204320 STATEMITOC.
204326 STATEMITO01
204320 STATEMITCO1
204320 STATEMITIOL
204320 STATEMITO01
204321 STATETAX001
234321 STATETAXO0O:
204322 STATETAXJ01
204322 UNITEWAOGLO1
204323 ACME TOOGOO
2534324 ADVANCEDOOS

FEDERAL TAXES

FEDEAAL TRXES

FEZIRAL TAXES

FEDERAL TAXES

MII LIFE VEBAR ADMIN
MII LIFE VEBR ADMIN
MII LIFE VEBR ADMIN
MII LIFZ MSA

MII LIFE MSA

MINNESOTA CPILD SUPPORT

OMNI/AMERIPFPISE FINANCIAL SEAVICES
OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES
OMNI/HORACE MANN

OMNI/HORACE MANN

OMNI/HORACE MANN

OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE
OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE
OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE
OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
OMNI/OPPENHEIMER
OMNI/OPPENHEIMER
OMNI/OPPENHEIMER
OMNI/OPPENHEIMER
OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST €O
OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO
OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO
OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO
OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN
OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN
OMNI/VALIC

OMNI/VALIC

OMN1/VALIC

REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS
REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS
REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS
STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA
STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA
STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA
STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA
STATE OF MINNESOTA - TPA
STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATE OF MINNESOTA -~ TRA
STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATE TAXES

STATE TAXES

STATE TAXES

UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJI AREA
ACME TOCLS & RENTS

ADVANCED WIRELESS

aaln2/17

02/2a/17)

INVOICE CHECK
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
28.7022BADFIC 02/28/2C.7 .03,802.¢5
20_7C228ADMED 22,2¢8/2027 24,276.3¢€
2C17)22BAFFIC €2/28/295.7 243,3.2.58
20170228AFMED 0z2/28/2017 §,276.36
2017022Z8AFVEBA 092/28/20.7 1E2.49
2017I228AFVEBAF €2/28/2917 2,736.25
2017222BRFVEBAS 02/28/2017 2,925.54
2027J228ADHSA E (2/28/2017 5,206.25
20170228ADESA R €2/28/2317 17,625.87
2CG.T0229ADCHT 02/28/2017 2,652.90
20172228 ADBAP 02/28/20.7 4,37C.97
20170228ADDES J2/28/2017 82.32
20170228ADDJE 02/28/2017 882.79
20270228ADFSN 02/28/2017 1,8.9.€6
20.70222ADA AME 272672017 4,253.80
201702268AFAME 02/29/2017 2,787.84
20170228ADA HMI 32/28/2017 203.33
20170226ADR HMI 02/28/2¢17 -7c.00
20170228AFHMI 02/28/2017 169.78
20170228ADA ESI 02/28/2017 10,715.30
20170228ADR ESI 62/28/2017 2,071.94
20170228BAFEST 02/28/2027 5,753.02
20170228ADA NYL 02/28/2017 36.
20170228AFNYL 02/28/2017 16.25

02/28/2017 0.00
20170228ADA OPP 02/28/2017 15,061.49
2017022BADR OPP 02/28/2017 7,446.26
20170228AFOPP 02/28/2017 14,118.16
2017022BAD458 ©62/28/2017 4,954.33
2017022BADR 457 02/28/2017 280.34
2017022BAFDEF C 02/28/72017 0.0¢C
20:70228AFDEFCH 02/28/2017 969.:4
20170228ADA THR 02/28/2017 6,403.52
2017022BAFTHR 02/28/2017 3,371.78
20170228ADA VAL 02/28/2017 3,753.30
2017022BADR VAL 02/28/2017 33.00
20170228AFVAL 02/28/2017 2,481.73
20170228ADDEP17 02/28/2017 4,724.56
20170228ADFSAL17 02/28/2017 6,418.03
20170228ADPRI17 02/28/2017 g6.28
2017022BADPCF3I 02/28/2017 265.30
20170228ADPRC 02/28/2017 36,304.33
2017022BAFPCFA 02/28/2017 398.18
20170228AFPRC 02/28/2017 41,8859.77
2017022BADTEG 02/28/2017 35.862
2017022BADTRS 02/28/2017 0.00
20170228ADTRC 02/28/2017 §2,€18,01
2G:70228ADTRG 02/2€/2027 35.82
20170228AFTRS G2/28/2017 0.00
20170228AFTRC 02/28/2017 82,618.71
2017322BADMN 02/28/2917 63,392,430
20.7C228ADMNS 02/28/201% 724.00
2317322B8AIMNY Gz2/28/2017 140.32
203:7G228ADUWP €2/28/2017 505,95
4748330 22/2€/2017 1,340.50
4€2:7 J2/28/2017 936.21




COMMENT

204332
204333
234334
20433¢
204334
204335
204336
204337
204338
204238
204338

BEMIDJI 13D 431 U3/62/:7
Stmmary Check Recistexr-Boara ,Dartes: [2/01/17 - 12/28/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECR

KEY. VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
AMERIPRIOOC AMERIPRIDE LININ RND APPAREL 35023309:2 t2/28/2017 166.23
AMERZIPRICIC AMERIFRIDE LINEN AND APPAFEL 3561027968 $2/28,221% 14C.36
AMERISTUO0C AMERICAN STUDENT ASSISTANCE GAFNISHMENT €2/28/2017 97.46
BEMIDOILOCL BEMIDSI CIL AND PROPAMNE 1512¢ 52/28/2017 2,29€.2¢
BEMIDOILI00 BEMIDJI OIL AND PROPANE L5120 62/28/2017 1,939.75
BLOM ERVIOC BLOM, ERVIN TRANSPORATION 32/28/2017 14,940.78
BCACER SCO1 BORDEF STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 912837476 02/28/2017 21,24
FIRE AJDCIC FIRE AUDIOLOGICAL SERVICES, 2C SERVICES 92/28/2017 953.47
FIRE AUDC00 FIRE AUDIOLOGICAL SERVICES, 2C 21635 02/25/20:7 1,.75.47
FLEETPRI0CC  FLEETPRIDE 83069813 62/28/2917 39.99
FLEETPRIJCC FLEETPRIDE 83038266 02/28/2017 174.24
FLEETERIOOC FLEETPRIDE 82996239 02/28/2017 48.24
HYATT PLCO0 RYATT PLACE - ST PAUL RESERVATIGNS 32/28/2017 2,168.55
ISDH#31 003 ISD #31 REVOLVING REIMBURSEMENT 62/28/2017 100.00
NOFTHLAKOOQ NORTHERN LAKES VENDING 58290473%0 ©2/26/20:7 11.78
NORTHLAKOOC0 NORTMERN LAKES VENDING 5820047502 02/28/2017 8.63
NORTHLAKGCO NORTHERN LAKES VENDING 5820047350 02/28/2017 8.63
PIONEER 0C” PIONEER NEWSPAPER 177970636 02/2€/207 175.45
SUPPORT 0JC SUPPORT PAYMENT CLERRNINGHOUSE GARNZSHMENT €2/28/2017 202.50
TEXAS GUOGO TEXAS GUARANTEED GARNISHMENT 02/28/20:7 176.62
XEROX 053 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 88083251 02/28/2017 241,26
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO A80E3253 02/28/2017 -32.61
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 88124589 02/28/2017 ~21.27

Totals for checks

2,835,B40.4:



3fracldl.p 33-4 EIMIDJI 18D #31 13/02/07
25.16.10.00.32 Sanmary Check Register-Boara .Dates: 02/81/17 -~ 02/28/37

FUND SUMMARY

FUND_ DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
M SENERAL ©INC i,495,.76.5% 11,324.3¢ 4$3,525.35 1,997,525 92
a2 FOOD SERVICES 39,626,460 6i.€5 235,7.7.5¢C 175,3€5.75
33 TRANSPORTATION 115,776.50 [ 1v3 115,483.28 227,.79.29
54 COMMUNITY SERVICES 45,542.19 3.C0 29,727.25% T5,2€5.44
P CAPITAL EXPENSITURE 3,727.75 C.30 5C,€99.32 $4,4C7.3°
te E'STLDING CONSTRUCTION 3.20 0.6C 132,7¢6.23 132,73€.23
€ SPECIAL PROGRAMS 53,565.94 .00 7,122.21 60,678.24
N FEDERAL PROGRAMS 3€,251.48 0.090 20,437.29 138,663.€7
*** Fund Summary Ilota.s <<= 1,841,62€6.54 11,885.95 $82,227.9% 2,B35,842.41
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